
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : KOLAR

BAR ASSOCIATION : KOLAR

TALUK : KOLAR DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

1 SRINIVASAIAH K R
MYS/118/55
P C EXTENSION KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

2 VENKATARAMEGOWDA D
MYS/388/62
S/0 DASE GOWDA, NO, 1147, P C EXTENSION, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

3 BISAPPA GOWDA
MYS/71/66
NO, 693, 1ST CROSS, K P R EXTENSION, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

4 PURUSHOTHAM D V
MYS/250/70
NEW EXTENSION KOLAR, KOLAR-

5 SHANKARAPPA K V
MYS/142/71
S/0 VENKATARAMAPPA, 1ST CROSS, 1 ST MAIN, FORT, KOLAR.
KOLAR- 563 101

6 KODANDAPPA C
MYS/78/72
SREE SHARADHA KRUPA, KOLAR- TEKAL ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR-

7 MARIREDDY B
MYS/46/73
S/0 VENKATA REDDY, NEW EXTENSION, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

8 NARAYANA RAO K S
MYS/355/74
NO, 57, " USHA NILAYA ", P.C. EXTENSION, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

9 VASUDEVA MURTHY N G
KAR/339/75
SHREYAS', TEKAL ROAD P C EXTENSION, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101
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10 MOHAMED HANEEF
KAR/130/78
HAVELLI MOHALLA, KOLAR, , KOLAR-

11 RAMACHANDRAIAH N.
KAR/254/80
KAMADENAHALLI, KOLAR TQ, , KOLAR- 560 011

12 MANMATHA REDDY T G
KAR/561/80
SAI SANKALPA NO.21/22, 1ST CROSS, BRINDAVANLAYOUT, KADUGODI
BANGALORE- 560067

13 SAMPATH KUMAR N
KAR/576/81
SEETHA REDDY HALLY YELDUR POST & HOBLI
SRINIVASAPURA TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 138

14 GIRIDHARA B K
KAR/197/82
S/0 KRISHNA MURTHY, NO, 541, GULPET, KOLAR, KOLAR-

15 RAGHURAMAIAH V
KAR/10/83
S/0 VENKATAMUNI, NO, 102/2, GULPET, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 126

16 CHINNA HANUMANTHU G
KAR/478/83
S/0 M G GOWDA, KANAKAMANDIRA BLDGS
BANGALORE K G F ROAD, NEW EXTENSION, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

17 ARUN KUMAR M
KAR/598/83
VENKATESWARA FARM GANDHI NAGAR, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563101

18 RAMAGOPAL D S
KAR/689/83
S/0 SESHAGIRIYAPPA, 1ST FLOOR, UMER COMPLEX, BIG BAZAR
KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101
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19 VENKATA REDDY M G
KAR/139/84
S/0 GOVINDA REDDY, NO, 140, FORT, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

20 KUMAR B
KAR/89/85
S/0 BALASUNDARAM, FORT KOLAR, , KOLAR- 563 101

21 KRISHNA M
KAR/217/85
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, MINI HOTEL BACKSIDE, 3RD CROSS
TEKAL ROAD, PETE CHAMMANAHALLI EXTEN, KOLAR, KOLAR-

22 VISWANATHA GOWDA D V
KAR/394/85
NO, 1092, R V MANE OPP. CANARA BANK NEW EXTN, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563101

23 NANJUNDA GOWDA N K.
KAR/626/85
S/0 KRISHNE GOWDA, M G ROAD, , KOLAR.

24 SATHYANARAYANA MURTHY S
KAR/26/86
SRI ANNAPOORNESWAMY NILAYA, 1ST CROSS, P C EXTENSION
KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

25 RAJA GOPALAIAH.K.V
KAR/320/86
546/3, GULPET, NEAR VINAYAKA PRESS, KOLAR, KOLAR-

26 KRISHNAPPA
KAR/353/86
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, NO, 704, 1ST MAIN, GULPET, KOLAR
KOLAR- 560 022

27 VENKATARAMAPPA T
KAR/573/86
S/0 THIMMARAYAPPA, 8TH CROSS, JAYANAGAR, TEKAL ROAD
KOLAR, KOLAR-

Page 3 of 78



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : KOLAR

BAR ASSOCIATION : KOLAR

TALUK : KOLAR DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

28 VIJAYA KUMAR.K.M.
KAR/742/86
D, NO, 719, KUVEMPPUNAGAR, NEAR GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, KOLAR CITY
KOLAR- 563 101

29 ZIAULLA
KAR/39/87
S/0 ABDUL HAFEEZ, UPSTAIRS, AMVARPET CIRCLE
SRINIVASPUR ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

30 SHANTALA. K. G.
KAR/86/87
SRI HARSHA DARSHAN, DARMARAYANAGAR, BANGARPET ROAD, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

31 MOHAN R. A.
KAR/450/87
S/0 R ANJANEYAPPA, NO, 698, `ANJANEYA KRUPA`
HOSPITAL CIRCLE, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

32 NAGARAJA K N.
KAR/567/87
9TH CROSS, MANJUNATHA LAYOUT, K R PURAM, BANGALORE- 0

33 RAMALINGE GOWDA M
KAR/386/88
S/0 MUNEGOWDA, KITHANDUR VILLAGE, THOTLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

34 VENKATACHALAPATHY. R
KAR/398/88
S/0 L M RANGAPPA, NO. 1338, KATARI PALYA, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

35 LAKSHMI NARAYANA.A.
KAR/609/88
ANKATHATTA HALLI, BETHAMANGALA, KOLAR DIST, KOLAR- 563 116

36 DEVARAJA.N.
KAR/733/88
MURALI BLDGS, M.G.ROAD, M.G.SQUARE, KOLAR- 563 101
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37 SRINIVASA.B.N.
KAR/740/88
BYRAKUR, MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST, KOLAR- 560 004

38 SHRI. BASAVARAJA E N
KAR/72/89
NO 449, KATARIPALYA MAIN ROAD KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

39 NAGARAJA T M
KAR/678/89
OM SHRI LAXMI VENKATESHWARA NILAYA VEERANJANEYA NAGAR
NEW GOKULA COLLEGE KOLAR, KOLAR- 563101

40 AMARANATH B
KAR/689/89
ADVOCATE, SAI, SRI NILAYA, 2, ND, CROSS
PALASANDRA. LAY-OUT, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 132

41 VIJAYA KUMARI
KAR/701/89
D/0 B N SUBBA REDDY, 4TH CROSS, GOWRIPET, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

42 VENKATESHAIAH B
KAR/75/90
S/0 BEEMANNA, BASAVANNA GUDI STREET, MULBAGAL TOWN
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 131

43 JOE WILLIAM M
KAR/180/90
S/0 MARIA SUSAI, NO, 73, 2ND BLOCK, ANDERSONPET, K G F
KOLAR- 563 113

44 SOMANNA S N
KAR/215/90
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, NO 841, M B ROAD, GULPET, KOLAR
KOLAR- 560 018

45 VENKATARAMAPPA M.
KAR/801/90
S/0 MUNISHAMAPPA, MAGERI VILLAGE, SULIKUNTE POST
BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR-
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46 SHANKARA PRASAD P M
KAR/222/91
S/0 MUNIYAPPA SETTY, NEAR R T O OFFICE
BANGARPET ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

47 SREEDHARA MURTHY V
KAR/312/91
S/0 V VENKATARAMA NO, 1201, SAI SADANA
BRAHMINS STREET, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

48 SRINIVAS K V
KAR/759/91
S/0 H S VENKATESH, 1ST CROSS, GULPET, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

49 KRISHNA REDDY P N
KAR/934/91
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, ' B ' BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

50 GOVINDAPPA P.
KAR/1051/91
S/O H, PAPAIAH ADVOCATE OPPOSITE K S R T C DEPOT
GANNGAMMANA PALYA, KOLAR TOWN, KOLAR- 560 021

51 SHIVANNA T M
KAR/177/92
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, THATLY VILLAGE & POST, SUGUTUR HOBLI
KOLAR TQ & DIST, KOLAR- 560 050

52 NARAYANAPPA M.
KAR/882/92
NO, 5, 3RD FLOOR, KURUBARA SANGA BUILDING, 1ST MAIN
GANDHI NAGAR, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 009

53 SUNIL T.
KAR/904/92
NO, 1255, P, C, EXTENSION, KOLAR, , KOLAR-

54 NAGARAJA K V
KAR/945/92
S/0 VENKATACHALA, NO, 1606, KURABARPET, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101
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55 SADASHIVACHARI B.
KAR/1021/92
S/0 K L BRAHMACHARI, 1ST FLOOR, UMMER COMPLEX
BIG BAZAR, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

56 SRINIVASA C.
KAR/1064/92
S/0 CHOWDAPPA, NO, 58, MOTI PALYA, OPP; S D A SCHOOL
KOLAR, KOLAR-

57 NARAYANASWAMY T M
KAR/1159/92
NO, 729, KUVEMPUNAGAR 5TH MAIN ROAD ( ANTHARAGANGE ROAD)
KOLAR, KOLAR- 0

58 SHRI. SURESHBABU B V
KAR/1203/92
216 DIVYA NEW EXTENSION 1ST MAIN KOLAR

59 KRISHNE GOWDA H
KAR/219/93
S/0 HULLE GOWDA, ANE MARKET, OPP; D A R QUARTERS
M B ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

60 SRINIVASA
KAR/220/93
S/0 HANUMAIAH, NO, 4228, VEERABHADRANAGARA, MULBAGAL
KOLAR DISTRICT., KOLAR-

61 SUVARNA P
KAR/465/93
S/0 P AUDISESHA REDDY, NO. 66, 3RD MAIN, 2ND CROSS
PALASANDRA LAYOUT, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

62 SUBRAMANYAM
KAR/466/93
S/0 B CHANNAPPA, NO, 413, SHIVA KRUPA, 3RD MAIN
5TH CROSS, PALASANDRAM LAYOUT, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

63 RAMESH K N
KAR/806/93
KAMMASANDRA VILLAGE UTHANUR POST, D V SANDRA VIA
KOLAR TQ & DIST, KOLAR- 563 127
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64 VENKATARAMANA REDDY
KAR/824/93
S/0 VENKATA REDDY, ANE MARKET, GULPET, M B ROAD
KOLAR, KOLAR- 560 054

65 SREENIVASA MURTHY S
KAR/17/94
C/O, RAVINDRAN C K ADVOCATE, NO 5, 4TH CROSS, 4TH MAIN
CHAMARAJAPET, BANGALORE- 560 018

66 MUNIRAJU U
KAR/263/94
S/0 UDDANDAPPA, 5TH CROSS, KARANJI KATTE
KADARIPURA ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR-

67 MYLARI GOWDA N
KAR/323/94
S/0 NANJUNDAPPA, KOLARAMMA EXTENSION, 2ND MAIN, FORT
KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

68 NAGENDRA C S
KAR/873/94
S/0 SHANKARNARAYAN RAO, NO, 2997, RAMA KRUPA
NEW EXTENSION, 2ND CROSS, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

69 BRAHMANANDAM V
KAR/1113/94
S/0 D VENKATA MUNI, PAPANNA BUILDING
OPP; K S R T C DEPOT, C B PUR ROAD, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

70 AMARENDRA T
KAR/1171/94
S/0 THOTAPPA, NO, 635, 2ND CROSS, GOWRI PET, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

71 NARASIMHA GOWDA K
KAR/1219/94
S/0 KADIRE GOWDA, NO, 19, 4TH CROSS
SUMANTH KRISHNA NILAYA, KUVEMPU NAGAR, ANTARAGANGE ROAD
KOLAR, KOLAR- 560 003
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72 NAGESH S R
KAR/1301/94
S/0 SAMARANGAPPA, NEW EXTENSION, NEAR DOOM LIGHT CIRCLE
KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

73 SANJEEVA KUMAR M S
KAR/1364/94
2903, NEW EXTN, NEAR CHINNAYA VIDALAYA, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

74 MANJUNATHA M.S.
KAR/315/95
NO, 33, 1ST MAIN ROAD GANDHINAGAR, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

75 VENKATA REDDY T
KAR/395/95
S/0 THIMMARAYAPPA, MANIYANAHALLI, MADDERI POST
VEMGAL HOBLI, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

76 NIRANJANA SWAMY C M
KAR/512/95
S/0 C MUNI SWAMY, NO 251, SRI NAGARAJA NILAYA
P C EXTENSION, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

77 RAMACHANDRA MURTHY G R
KAR/942/95
C/0 R RAMA PRASAD, NO, C - 71, AKSHAYA NILAYA
PRASHANTH NAGAR, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

78 SHRI. DEVARAJAPPA C
KAR/1422/95
CHOKKAPUR VILLAGE DODDAVALLABBI POST, KOLAR TQ & DIST
KOLAR-

79 VENKATACHALA V
KAR/2066/95
S/0 VEERE GOWDA, THORADEVANDA HALLI VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

80 LAKSHAMANNA V
KAR/208/96
S/0 VENKATAPPA, SHANTHI NILAYA, SHANTI NAGAR, SANTHE GATE
KOLAR, KOLAR-
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81 RAJAPPA N.
KAR/340/96
ANUR VILLAGE THIPPENAHALLI POST, SIDLAGHATTA TQ, KOLAR DIST
SIDLAGHATTA-

82 MUNIKRISHNAPPA V
KAR/469/96
H NO 453, GANDHINAGAR, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

83 VENKATESHAPPA
KAR/474/96
10, KHB COLONY, 4, TH, CROSS, KUVEMPUNAGAR, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

84 MANJUNATHA R.
KAR/479/96
S/0 H M RANGAPPA, HAROHALLI GARDENS
NEAR BY- PASS ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR-

85 SHIVANNA K.N.
KAR/1148/96
KILAGANI VILLAGE EMMENTHA POST, MULBAGL POST, KOLAR DIST
Mulbagal-

86 PRASANNA KUMAR H S
KAR/1170/96
S/0 SHANMUKHAPPA, NO, 418/3, SRI GURU KRUPA, 8TH CROSS
JAYANAGAR, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

87 NAGARAJA L
KAR/1300/96
S/0 M LAKSHMINARAYANAPPA, NO, 52, 1ST MAIN ROAD
GANDHI NAGAR, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

88 MANJUNATHA M.
KAR/1346/96
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, KUDUVANAHALLI VILLAGE, S B HALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

89 VENKATARAME GOWDA K R
KAR/301/97
C/0 PILLAPPA COMPOUND, NO, 94/3, 2ND CROSS, 2ND MAIN
KURUBARPET, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 121
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90 MOHAMMED ZABI UR RAHMAN
KAR/338/97
S/0 MD, KHALEEL UR RAHMAN, NO, 946, KALAIPET, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

91 NATARAJA BABU K
KAR/681/97
S/0 KONDAPPA SETTY, HOSAHALLI VILLAGE, POST: HOGALAGERE
SRINIVASPUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 138

92 DEVARAJU B K
KAR/735/97
S/0 DODDA KALAPPA, VEMAGAL HOBLI
BELAMARANAHALLI VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

93 BASAVARAJAPPA C N
KAR/375/98
S/0 C K NARAYANAPPA, VOKKALERI HOBLI
CHIKKA IYUR VILLAGE, THYVANAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

94 MUNEGOWDA M
KAR/387/98
S/0 MUNIVENKATAPPA, BEGLI HOSAHALLI VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTIRCT, KOLAR- 563 101

95 CHANDRAPPA
KAR/413/98
NO 1044, NEW NO 42/2, 6TH MAIN ROAD, VIJAYANAGARA
BENGALURU- 560040

96 RAMESH V S
KAR/432/98
S/0 V SEETHARAMAIAH, SHIVA KRUPA NILAYA, 2ND CROSS
JAYANAGAR, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

97 JAGADISHA M
KAR/511/98
MUTHAGODA HALLY, SHIVARAPATNA MALUR TQ, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR-
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98 LAKSHMI PRASAD B
KAR/618/98
S/0 CHIKKABALAPPA, VALAGERANAHALLI, SRINIVASPURA TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 126

99 JAYARAMA C B
KAR/711/98
S/0 BYRAPPA, M MALLANDAHALLY VILLAGE, MADDERI POST
VEMAGAL HOBLI, KOLAR TALUK. & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

100 NARAYANA SWAMY G
KAR/725/98
S/0 GOVINDAPPA, GADDE KANUR ROAD, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

101 SRINIVASA RAO M G
KAR/1470/98
S/0 S GOVINDA RAO, MARUTHI NILAYA, 8TH CROSS
JAYANAGAR, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

102 SRINIVASA MURTHY V M
KAR/1560/98
NO, 77, SRINIVASA NILAYA, VINAYAKANAGAR, GULPET
NEAR P W D COLONY, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

103 CHOWDAPPA D N
KAR/1600/98
DEVAREDDY PALLI (VIA) PARAGODU POST, BAGEPALLI TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, BAGEPALLI-

104 NARAYANA SWAMY N
KAR/1653/98
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, GARUDANAHALLI VILLAGE, MEDIHALA POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

105 BADARINARAYANA M S
KAR/1658/98
S/0 P MUNIYAPPA, OLD NO, 91, NEW NO, 139 1ST MAIN ROAD
GANDHINAGAR, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

Page 12 of 78



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : KOLAR

BAR ASSOCIATION : KOLAR

TALUK : KOLAR DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

106 VISHALAKSHI M K
KAR/1778/98
D NO, 660 7TH CROSS KARTHIKEYA NILAYA
KEELUKOTE KOLAR, KOLAR- 563101

107 KHALID PASHA
KAR/297/99
S/0 M H SHAIK IBRAHIM, NO, 10, HAYATH MANZIL
DARGAH SHAHI MOHALLA, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

108 SHRINIVASA L
KAR/340/99
S/0 LAKSHMANNA, BEGLI - HOSAHALLY AT & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

109 SRINIVASA M
KAR/418/99
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, HOOVAHALLI, ARAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

110 NARAYANA REDDY M
KAR/450/99
S/0 MARIYAPPA, M MALLANDA HALLY, MADDERI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

111 RAVINDRA S
KAR/505/99
1ST MIAN ROAD, GULPET, KOLAR, KOLAR- 0

112 ASHOK KUMAR R
KAR/1063/99
S/0 RAMAKRISHNAPPA, YALAVAHALLY, AMBLICAL POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 132

113 SUDHAKAR S V
KAR/1082/99
S/0 S VENKATESH GOWDA, 3RD CROSS, KUVEMPU NAGAR
KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

114 JAYARAMANNA G
KAR/1120/99
S/0 GOVINDAPPA, DIMBA VILLAGE, SHILLINGERE POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101
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115 NARAYANASWAMY M P
KAR/1145/99
C/0 C KODANDAPPA, ADVOCATE, NO. 361, SHREE SHARADA KRUPA
TEKAL ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

116 LALITHA KUMARI D
KAR/1153/99
D/0 T DASAPPA, NO, 3117, KARANJI KATTE, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

117 SRIDHARA S
KAR/1330/99
S/0 D V SHANKAR, NO, 1055, 3RD CROSS, NEW EXTENSION
KOLAR, KOLAR- 583 101

118 SAIKUMAR K S
KAR/1437/99
P C EXTENSION KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

119 KRISHNAPPA V
KAR/2034/99
ADVOCATE, 2, ND, MAIN, ROAD, OLD, SIDDARTHA SCHOOL BUILDING
GANDHI NAGAR. KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

120 MANJUNATHA N
KAR/2245/99
S/O, NARAYANAPPA, NO, 778, 8TH CROSS, ` B ` BLOCK
TEKAL ROAD, JAYANAGAR, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

121 M V RATHNAMMA
KAR/2575/99
D/0 VENKATASWAMY, MADHUVADI VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

122 SUBBARAYAPPA J M
KAR/2641/99
#, 678, P W D COLONY, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

123 KRISHNA MURTHY C R
KAR/2726/99
S/0 C N RAMAKRISHNAIAH, CHANJIMALE VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

Page 14 of 78



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : KOLAR

BAR ASSOCIATION : KOLAR

TALUK : KOLAR DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

124 SRI RAMACHANDRA GOWDA N
KAR/3096/99
BESTENAHALLI (V), KAMADENA HALLI, KOLAR TQ & DIST, Kolar-

125 MANJUNATH B N
KAR/3873/99
651, KATARI PALYA KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

126 NARAYANA SWAMY Y P
KAR/4065/99
C/O, NARAYANA SWAMY P V P.C HALLI, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

127 MANJUNATH M S
KAR/4167/99
S/0 K V SHANKARAPPA, 1ST MAIN, 1ST CROSS, FORT, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

128 SYED RAFI ULLA
KAR/4446/99
C/0 MOHAMED HAMEED, ADVOCATE, ANJUMAN BUILDING, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

129 RAJAVELU T
KAR/4504/99
S/0 G THANJAPPA, DHARMARAJA TEMPLE STREET, MULBAGAL
KOLAR DIST, KOLAR- 563 131

130 SHRI. NARAYANA SWAMY K C
KAR/4851/99
`ABHILASH NIVAS` 8TH CROSS, JAYANAGAR, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

131 SUGUNA A.
KAR/126/2000
W/0 J STANLEY, NO, 1111, GULPET MAIN ROAD, 1ST CROSS
KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

132 NARAYANA SWAMY G N
KAR/803/2000
GUNDAMANATHA VILLAGE, CHALDIGANA HALLI POST
SRINIVASAPUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR-

Page 15 of 78



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : KOLAR

BAR ASSOCIATION : KOLAR

TALUK : KOLAR DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

133 MURALIDHARA A
KAR/809/2000
ADVOCATE, HOGALAGERE, VILLAGE& POST, SRINIVASAPURA, TQ
KOLAR, DIST, KOLAR-

134 NAGARAJA S M
KAR/1115/2000
SAGATURU (V) SAGATURU POST, KOLAR TQ, KOLAR-

135 RAVINDRA N
KAR/2206/2000
S/0 NANJUNDA REDDY, GUMMAREDDYPURA VILLAGE
SRINIVASAPUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR-

136 SRINIVASA A N
KAR/2592/2000
NO, 2651, 37TH 'B' CROSS, 9TH BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560 069

137 NANDEESHA S
KAR/2593/2000
CHOWDESHWARI KRUPA, NEW TOWN, BETHAMANGALA, BANGARPET TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 106

138 NARAYANASWAMY C
KAR/2608/2000
S/0 CHIKKAPPAIAH, MUDUVADI VILLAGE AND POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

139 SRIDHARA G
KAR/2639/2000
S/0 M GOVINDAPPA, NO, 195, KATARI PALYA
NEAR BELERAYA TEMPLE, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

140 PRASAD V
KAR/2686/2000
S/0 VENKATAPPA, SUGATUR HOBLI
VELAGALABURRE VILLAGE & POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR-
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141 GOVINDARAJU C
KAR/2850/2000
S/0 CHINNAPPA, E T C M, GANDHI NAGAR, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

142 LOKESHA H
KAR/2913/2000
KALLANDUR VILLAGE BEGILI POST, KOLAR TQ, KOLAR- 563101

143 VENKATESHAPPA N
KAR/2975/2000
C/0 H SANJEEVAPPA, KARANJI KATTE, 9TH CROSS
OPP; SREERAMA TEMPLE, KOLAR, KOLAR-

144 SHRI. ANJANAPPA M
KAR/34/2001
SULUR VILLAGE, DODDAVALLABHI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

145 GAYATHRI P
KAR/149/2001
W/0 N CHANDRASHEKAR, NO, 1555, AMBEDKAR NAGAR
BANGAR PET ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

146 JAYARAMA T R
KAR/494/2001
S/0 T RAMAKRISHNAPPA, YALAVANAHALLI, AMBLIKAL POST
MULOBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

147 NATARAJA MURTHY K M
KAR/537/2001
C/O K M MADHUSUDHANA REDDY NO. 22/2, DENMAR AVENUE
KAMMASANDRA ROAD, HEBBAGODI, BENGALURU- 560100

148 CHANDRAPPA P
KAR/582/2001
S/0 PILLAPPA, ASLI ATHIKUNTE VILLAGE, VIRUPAKSHI POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR-

149 ANANDA B V
KAR/1236/2001
693, 1ST CROSS, P R EXTN, KOLAR- 563 101
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150 SARASWATHMMA D K
KAR/1257/2001
C/0 DR, D K RAMESH, RAMU CLINIC, OPP; L I C OFFICE
ANTHARAGANGE ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

151 RAJAKUMAR K
KAR/1893/2001
JANNAGHATTA VILLAGE & POST KOLAR DIST & TQ, KOLAR-

152 MANJUNATHA V
KAR/1911/2001
S/0 V VENKATACHALAPATHI, HAROHALLY GARDENS
NEAR PAVAN COLLEGE, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

153 PRASHANTH V K
KAR/1924/2001
W-12/369, KATARI PALAYA, KOLAR- 563 101

154 NARAYANA SWAMY R
KAR/1925/2001
CHANNARAYAPURA KEMPODI POST, KOLAR DIST & TQ, KOLAR-

155 GOVINDE GOWDA B
KAR/2012/2001
S/0 B BYRE GOWDA, ABBANI VILLAGE, HARATI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

156 ANANDA A V
KAR/2046/2001
S/0 M VENKATAPPA, ABBANI VILLAGE, HARATI POST, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 102

157 SRIMANTHINI C M
KAR/2075/2001
CHAMBE VILLAGE MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

158 LOKESH G K
KAR/2709/2001
S/0 N KRISHNAPPA, ' SAMRUDDI NILAYA '
B E M L LAYOUT, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101
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159 GANESH N
KAR/2713/2001
SRI, SAI DHURGA NILAYA, DHARMARAYA NAGARA.BANGAROET, ROAD
KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

160 KEERTHINATH S
KAR/2736/2001
S/O, S, SHANKAR, SREE GANESHA KRUPA, BESIDE SURVEY OFFICE
NEW EXTENSION, KOLAR, KOLAR- 560 040

161 SRINIVASA N V
KAR/3055/2001
S/0 N VENKATESHAPPA, NADUPALLI VILLAGE, TAMAKA POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

162 SRINIVASA V.
KAR/3070/2001
VITTAPANAHALLI VILLAGE S.B. HALLI POST, KOLAR TQ & DIST
KOLAR-

163 SANTOSH KUMAR K.
KAR/3204/2001
2ND CROSS, BEHIND MINI HOTEL P.C. EXTN, , KOLAR- 563 101

164 SUKUMAR R V
KAR/3255/2001
S/0 R A VENKATAPPA, NO, 2038, OPP; 2ND CROSS
KARANJIKATTE, KHADRIPURA ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

165 SYED ZABIUR RAHAMAN
KAR/3256/2001
BEHIND HUSSANI MAKAN MASJID MASJID M G ROAD,
KOLAR- 563101

166 SHAMALA S.
KAR/106/2002
S/0 P N SHAMANNA, THORADEVANDAHALLY VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT., KOLAR

167 CHANDRASHEKARA REDDY G S
KAR/283/2002
S/0 SRIRAMA REDDY, GATTAHALLI VILLAGE, HOLUR POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
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168 MADHU K R
KAR/593/2002
S/0 K RAMACHANDRAPPA, NO, 1267, SUMANA NILAYA
KURUBARPET, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

169 DANEEL JAIRAJ D
KAR/605/2002
S/0 DAVID PALRAJ, 'JAYAMMA NILAYA' NO. 224, KURUBERPET
KOLAR, KOLAR

170 RAGHUPATHI R
KAR/634/2002
RAMARAYANA KOTE, KANNASANDRA POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

171 GOPALA REDDY G V
KAR/644/2002
S/0 VENKATARAMA REDDY, GOPENAHALLY, VENGASANDRA POST
BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

172 RAVINDRA N
KAR/646/2002
VENKATADRI NILAYA, BEHIND SESSION COURT COMPLEX
PALASANDRA LAYOUT, KOLAR- 563101

173 KRISHNA MURTHY N
KAR/652/2002
NAMBIGANAHALLY VILLAGE, HUNGENAHALLY POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

174 VENKATARAVANA H
KAR/855/2002
ITHARASANAHALLY VILLAGE, NAYANAHALLY POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 126

175 GAYATHRI S
KAR/871/2002
S/0 V SRINIVAS, MARKANDAPURA VILLAGE, VOKKALERI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101
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176 VENKATASWAMY
KAR/877/2002
S/0 POLICE MUNIYAPPA, SAI KRUPA, HARROHALLI, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

177 NAGARAJ K C
KAR/948/2002
NO, 5, POLICE LINE, BETHAMANGALA, K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT
KOLAR- 563 116

178 AMARENDRA V
KAR/1026/2002
NO, 180, MARATA STREET, BEHIND VENUGOPALSWAMY TEMPLE
KATARIPALYA, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

179 DHARMARAJU M V
KAR/1065/2002
MADDERI VILLAGE, KUPPAMPALYA POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

180 MANJUNATHA S.D.
KAR/1473/2002
S/0 DEVEGOWDA, SETTIHALLI, MEDIHALA POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

181 MANJUNATHA P
KAR/1628/2002
S/0 PAPANNA, DODDANAYAKANAHALLY VILLAGE, MALUR T ALUK
NUTUVE POST, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

182 SRINIVASA A
KAR/1734/2002
S/0 ASWATHAPPA, AT & POST; MUDUVADI, HOSAHALLI VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

183 CHALAPATHI K N
KAR/1883/2002
S/0 NARAYANAPPA KEMBODI VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
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184 MANJUNATHA V
KAR/1947/2002
S/0 VENKATESHAIAH, SRI BALAJI ELECTRICALS, BANGARPET ROAD
KURUBAR PET, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

185 RAJENDRA N R
KAR/1980/2002
S/0 RAVINDRANATH, VEEBUTHI PURA, KALIDASA EXTENSION
1ST MAIN, 1ST CROSS, ANTHARAGANGE ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR

186 CHANDRAPPA S B
KAR/2080/2002
S/0 BALAPPA, SARVAREDDY HALLY VILLAGE, RAMASAGARA POST
BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 116

187 CHOWDE GOWDA S D
KAR/2137/2002
S/0 DYAVARAPPA, SUGATUR POST & VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

188 SHRI. SHIVANNA N
KAR/2171/2002
S/0 NARASIMHAPPA, SUGATUR VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

189 FAYAZ AHAMED
KAR/2308/2002
S/0 SAHAJAN, V, A, VEMAGAL POST & VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

190 RAMESHA K V
KAR/2314/2002
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA, KAMADENAHALLY POST & VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

191 SHANKARAPPA
KAR/2776/2002
S/0 SRINIVASAPPA, NO, 636, 3RD CROSS, IST MAIN
GANDHI NAGAR, KOLAR, BANGALORE- 563 101
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192 RAMADASAIAH S V
KAR/2809/2002
VENKATASWAMAPPA, SETTYGANAHALLI (VIL), SETTY KOTHNUR POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

193 ARAVINDKUMAR A S
KAR/2819/2002
S/0 SONNE GOWDA, A S, ARABIKOTHANUR VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 133

194 NANAMMA N S
KAR/138/2003
D/O, SONNAPPA NADUPALLI TAMAKA POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

195 SATISH R
KAR/213/2003
S/0 SAMARANGAPPA, ADVOCATE, NEW EXTENSION, KOLAR, KOLAR

196 RAMESH K P
KAR/749/2003
S/0 PAPANNA, KOLARAMMA KRIPA, 3RD CROSS, KADRIPURA ROAD
KARANJIKATTE, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

197 ZAHID HUSSAIN KHAN
KAR/998/2003
NO, 278, KIRAN KANNADA SCHOOL ROAD, SAIDANIBI DARGA
KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

198 RAVINDRA B R
KAR/1649/2003
S/0 RAMACHANDRAPPA, B K, BELLAMBARI VILLAGE
NUKKANAHALLI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

199 SUDHAKAR REDDY G S
KAR/1701/2003
S/0 SIDDALINGA REDDY, PEDDUR POST, KORUKONA HALLI VILLAGE
CHINTAMANI TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

200 GOPALAKRISHNA S
KAR/1774/2003
S/0 B T SRINIVAS, MANCHANABELE POST
CHICKBALLAPUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101
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201 CHOWDAREDDY N
KAR/1803/2003
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, EKAMBALLI VILLAGE, SHILLAGARI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

202 JAGADEESH C K
KAR/1845/2003
NO, 1 - 1346, ANJANI WEST EXTENSION, CHINTAMANI
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 125

203 ANANDA M
KAR/1851/2003
S/0 MUNISHYAMAPPA, SUGTUR POST, BYPANA HALLY VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

204 KANJANETHRI B S
KAR/1922/2003
D/0 SHIVA KUMAR, SHIVA NETRA, B R M COMPOUND
GOWRI PET, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

205 ANJANEYA GOWDA G V
KAR/1998/2003
S/0 M VENKATARAMAIAH, GADDEKANNOOR VILAGE, TAMAKA POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

206 SRINATHA G A
KAR/2028/2003
S/0 G M ANJEGOWDA, GADADASANAHALLI
MYLNDLA HALLI POST, CHINTAMANI TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
KOLAR

207 PRASHANTH V
KAR/2161/2003
S/0 VISHWANATH RAO, CHUNCHDENAHALLI VILLAGE
ARABIKOTHANURE POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

208 SHIVASHANKAR V
KAR/2267/2003
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA, BYRANDAHALLI VILLAGE, KYALANUR POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
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209 CHANDRAKANTHA H R
KAR/2384/2003
W/0 DR, M K MUNIRAJU, VIVEKANANDA CLINIC
NEAR SHARADA TALKIES, KOLAR, KOLAR

210 SATHISHA S
KAR/2390/2003
S/0 K SONNAPPA
HOSAMANTANA HALLY ( V) MANTANAHALLY POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

211 DHARMENDRA C B
KAR/2547/2003
S/O LATE BYRAREDDY, CHEEMALAGUTTA (V), KODIGAL (P)
CHINTAMANI TQ, CHIKKABALLAPUR DIST, CHINTAMANI-

212 SOMAPPA Y C
KAR/2647/2003
S/0 CHIKKA VENKATAPPA, YANADA HALLI VILLAGE, HUTHUR POST
KOLAR TALUK, & DISTRICT, KOLAR

213 SRINATH P N
KAR/2662/2003
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, PARE HOSAHALLI ( V )
KAMADENA HALLI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

214 KALAVATHI E
KAR/2881/2003
NO, 118, 2ND FLOOR, AVENUE ROAD, CUBBONPET MAIN ROAD
BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 002

215 BYRAREDDY N
KAR/2887/2003
S/0 NAREPPA, SINGANA HALLI VILLAGE, DODDA GANJUR POST
CHINTAMANI TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

216 RAVINDRA PRASAD K S
KAR/3014/2003
S/0 M SUBRAYAPPA, KOTTUR VILLAGE, O MITTUR POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR-
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217 GIRISH H S
KAR/3180/2003
S/0 SRINIVASAIAH, NO, 278, PETECHAMANA HALLI EXTENSION
KOLAR, KOLAR

218 RAMA KRISHNA C
KAR/3220/2003
S/0 CHIKKA MUNIAPPA, RAGHUPATHI AGRAHARA, KYALANUR POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

219 SHAMALA K M
KAR/3223/2003
D/0 MUNIYAPPA, DADDA HASALA, K N S POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

220 NAGESH BABU M
KAR/3662/2003
S/0 B MUNE GOWDA, JADERI, HOLUR POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

221 SHRI. NARAYANA SWAMY V
KAR/3670/2003
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA E, ANEPURA, NIDHARAMANGALA POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT.

222 NARAYANASWAMY K V
KAR/3696/2003
S/0 VENKATAPPA, KAVAHALLI VILLAGE, S B HALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

223 VENKATACHALAPATHI S C
KAR/3702/2003
S/0 CHANGAPPA, SEESANDRA VILLAGE, KEMBODI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

224 NARAYANA SWAMY V
KAR/3751/2003
S/0 VENKATARAMANAPPA, BANDAHATTI, HASANDA HALLI POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR
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225 RADHAMMA N
KAR/3896/2003
D/0 NARAYANA SWAMY, TAMAKA VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

226 RAVINDRA BABU G
KAR/121/2004
S/0 GOPALAPPA, KITHANDUR VILLAGE, THOTLY POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

227 RAVIKUMAR
KAR/540/2004
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA, KEMBODI POST, AJJAPANAHALLI VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

228 MUNIRAJU P M
KAR/575/2004
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, PEMMASHATTA HALLI, ARABIKOTHONURE POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

229 SRIRAMA V
KAR/605/2004
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA, SONTIGANAHALLY, GULLAHALLY POST
BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 583 129

230 DEVARAJA B C
KAR/820/2004
S/0 CHIKKAMUNISHAMAPPA, BELLUR VILLAGE NARASAPUR POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

231 CHANDRAPPA L N
KAR/1026/2004
S/0 NARAYANAPPA
LAXMI SAGARA VILLAGE CHAKARASANA HALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

232 SHRI. PRAKASH N
KAR/1115/2004
C/0 N P GOPALAIAH, NARASAPURA
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
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233 ROOPA K
KAR/1118/2004
D/0 KRISHNA MURTHY, BENGANOOR ( V ), S G KOTA POST
BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 114

234 ASHOKA N
KAR/1142/2004
S/0 V NARAYANA, SEESANDRA, KEMBODI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

235 DEVARAJ K
KAR/1208/2004
S/0 G KRISHNAPPA, KEELAGANI POST, EMMENATHA POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGALORE

236 ANANDA Y N
KAR/1253/2004
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, YALUVGUDI VILLAGE, TEKAL POST & HOBLI
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 101

237 MANJUNATHA BABU R
KAR/1259/2004
S/0 NARAYANASWAMY, CHINAPURA VILLAGE, KAMADANAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

238 JAGADEESH BABU H V
KAR/1345/2004
S/0 VENKATADRI, HUNKUNDA VILLAGE & POST BANGARPET TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

239 SHRI. RAMESH KUMAR M
KAR/1497/2004
S/0 MUNIVEERAPPA, GURUGANGIGURKY VIL, THYAVANAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

240 SURESHA
KAR/2235/2004
S/0 PRABHAKARA, BESTHENA HALLI VILLAGE
KAMADENA HALLI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
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241 CHALAPATHI C
KAR/2429/2004
S/0 CHINNAPPA, HOOHALLI VILLAGE, ARAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

242 NARENDRA BABU S
KAR/2471/2004
S/0 SONNAPPA, NO, 1264, P C EXTENSION, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

243 ESHWARAPPA Y
KAR/2829/2004
S/0 YALLAPPA, KUPPUR VILLAGE, HASANDA HALLY POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

244 SHANKARAPPA V
KAR/2834/2004
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA, KHADRIPURA VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

245 MANJUNATHA L
KAR/2913/2004
S/0 LAKSHMINARASAPPA, KADARIPURA ( V ), MADDERI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

246 RAGHAVENDRA V
KAR/3117/2004
S/0 C VENKATAPPA, CHOWDADENAHALLI, DODDAVALLABBI POST
NARASAPUR HOBLI, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

247 VENKATESHAPPA S M
KAR/3232/2004
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, SEETHAMPANAHALLI ( V ), MADDERI POST
VEMAGAL HOBLI, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

248 BYRE GOWDA T G
KAR/3340/2004
S/0 GOPALAPPA, THIMMASANDRA VILLAGE, KEMBODI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
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249 MUNIYAPPA M
KAR/3350/2004
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, RAMAPURA VILLAGE, AVANI POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

250 GEETHA G
KAR/3493/2004
D/0 GOPALAIAH, MALLAMPALLI VILLAGE, PARANDA HALLI POST
BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

251 SRINIVASA M
KAR/3519/2004
S/0 MADAPPA, SHILLANGERE VILLAGE, KOLAR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

252 ANITHA B S
KAR/3530/2004
S/0 SRI RAMAPPA, BELAGANAHALLI VILLAGE HUTHUR POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

253 UMA DEVI M
KAR/3591/2004
D/0 M M GOWDA, BANGAVADI VILLAGE, GANDLA HALLI POST
SRINIVASAPUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

254 SHRI. JAKEER HUSSAIN
KAR/3599/2004
S/0 KALEEM AHMED, OPP; NOORANI MASJID, RAHAMATH NAGAR
KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

255 GANESHA M
KAR/3631/2004
S/0 MUNI HANUMAPPA, THORANA HALLI VILLAGE & POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

256 NARASIMHAMURTHY N
KAR/3737/2004
S/0 C NARAYANA, KELLUKOTE VILLAGE, KOLAR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR
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257 NAGENDRA PRASAD K
KAR/400/2005
S/0 C KODANDAPPA, ADVOCATE, NO. 361
SHREE SHARADA KRUPA, P C EXTENSION, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

258 VENKATESHA
KAR/658/2005
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, TEKAL VILLAGE & POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

259 RAMEGOWDA N
KAR/745/2005
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, MADIVALA VILLAGE MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTREICT, KOLAR

260 RAVI PRAKASH B
KAR/899/2005
S/0 BALAKRISHNAPPA, GOTLUR VILLAGE, HUTHUR POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

261 VENKATADRI M
KAR/976/2005
S/0 MUNEPPA, GOTTIKUNTE VILLAGE, YELDUR POST
SRINIVASPUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, SRINIVASPURA

262 RADHAKRISHNA M
KAR/978/2005
S/0 MALLAPPA, GUDIPALLI VILLAGE, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

263 VENKATALAKSHMI
KAR/1134/2005
W/0 T SUNIL, ADVOCATE, P C EXTENSION, KOLAR, KOLAR

264 SHAM KUMAR L
KAR/1835/2005
S/0 M LAKSHMAIAH, 4TH MAIN, 3RD CROSS
KOLARAMMA EXTENSION, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101
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265 MUNIRAJU D
KAR/1913/2005
DOOR NO.A 603, 6TH FLOOR JALVAYU HEIGHTS, HMT ROAD
BANGALORE- 0

266 SIDHARTHA SRIKRISHNA
KAR/1915/2005
S/0 S SRIKRISHNA, NALLUR BUILDING, GOWRIPET, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

267 NAGARAJA R
KAR/1937/2005
FLAT NO. 005, LEPAKSHI BLOCK, 2ND CROSS, BANJARA LAYOUT
BANJARA LAYOUT MAIN ROAD, HORAMAVU AGARA, HORAMAVU
BENGALURU- 560016

268 OM KUMAR M K
KAR/2087/2005
S/0 KRISHNAPPA, NO. 416/13, SAPTHAGIRI NILAYA
P C EXTENSION, KOLAR, KOLAR

269 MUNENDRAPPA B N
KAR/2428/2005
BYALAHALLI (V), HIREKATTIGENAHALLI (P), CHINTAMANI TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, CHINTAMANI- 563128

270 KRISHNA MURTHY M
KAR/2785/2005
D. NO. 428, NEAR NAGARA KUNTE, KATARI PALYA, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563101

271 SATHYA MURTHY J S
KAR/2929/2005
VAGDEVI NO 5 NEAR ST ANNES SCHOOL, TEKAL ROAD KOLAR
KOLAR- 563101

272 PATEL EREGOWDA B K G
KAR/3016/2005
S/0 B E GUDEGOWDA, BANGAVADI VILLAGE GANDLAHALLI POST
SRINIVASAPUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, SRINIVASPURA
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273 ABRAR PASHA K
KAR/3023/2005
S/0 K ABDUL JABBAR. KISSAN BEEDI WORKS KURUBPET
MULBAGAL, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

274 MANJUNATHA P S
KAR/3031/2005
S/O P V SRINIVAS, R V GARDEN, P C HALLY, KOLAR
KOLAR

275 VENKATESH PRASAD V
KAR/3219/2005
S/0 M VENKATA SWAMY, SREE SAI KRUPA
HARROHALLI MAIN ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

276 SATHISH A
KAR/3385/2005
S/0 ASWATHAPPA, KEMBODI VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

277 MANJUNATHA GOWDA K V
KAR/3522/2005
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA, KADAGATTUR VILLAGE KYALANUR POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

278 MANJUNATHA SINGH N
KAR/3693/2005
S/0 R NARAYAN SINGH, NO. 711, P C HALLI, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

279 VENKATESH K S
KAR/3713/2005
S/0 SRIRAMAPPA, KOOLUR VILLAGE, GENNERHLLI POST
BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET

280 VENKATARAMAREDDY A G
KAR/3726/2005
S/0 V GOPALAPPA, AJJAPANAHALLI VILLAGE KEMBODI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
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281 SATHISHA M V
KAR/3759/2005
S/0 VENKATARAMAIAH, MUDUVADI VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

282 SMT. ARUNA K V
KAR/3781/2005
D/0 VENKATAGIRIYAPPA, KODENAHALLI ( V ), MUDHAVADI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

283 SHOBHA G
KAR/3928/2005
W/0 RAMAKRISHNA REDDY, BELAPANAHALLI ( V )
MOTHAKAPALLI POST, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL

284 SHRI. LAKSHMI PATHI T
KAR/3960/2005
S/0 THIMMARAYAPPA
N GOLLAHALLI VILLAGE THYAVANNAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

285 SHOBHA K R
KAR/209/2006
D/0 D RAMAKRISHNAPPA, KAMADENAHALLI VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

286 LAKSHMI NARAYANA B
KAR/264/2006
S/0 B NARAYANAPPA, ABHILASH NILAYA, NEAR GOKUL COLLEGE
HAROHALLI EXTENSION, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

287 MANJUNATHA K
KAR/959/2006
S/0 KRISHNAPPA, BEGLIHOSAHALLI VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

288 RADHA KUMAR
KAR/971/2006
W/0 B KUMAR, ADVOCATE, FORT, KOLAR, KOLAR
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289 SUSHEELAMMA V
KAR/1487/2006
W/0 S VARADARAJU, ARAHALLY VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

290 ROOPAVATHI K V
KAR/1513/2006
D/0 VENKATARAMAPPA, C/O. B.R. SRINATH, AZAD CHOWKA
CHINTAMANI, CHIKKABALLAPUR DISTRICT, CHINTAMANI-

291 RAMESHA C
KAR/1633/2006
S/0 B CHOWDAPPA, KEMBODI VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, , KOLAR

292 RASHMI K S
KAR/1641/2006
D/0 K N SREENIVASAIAH, 1ST CROSS, JAYANAGAR, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

293 SUVARNA S N
KAR/1711/2006
SAI KRUPA, THIMMARAYASWAMY NILAYA SHANTHI NAGAR
BANGARAPET TALUK KOLAR DIATRICT, BANGARPET- 563114

294 NANDA KUMAR K
KAR/1945/2006
S/0 KRISHNE GOWDA, ANKATHATTI VILLAGE, MATNAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

295 SUMA A
KAR/2027/2006
W/0 N SUBRAMANI, TEACHER, THONDHALLI VILLAGE
BYRKUR POST, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563 131

296 MANJUNATHA K M
KAR/2406/2006
S/0 CHIKKA MUNIYAPPA, KEMBODI VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
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297 ANJANEYA GOWDA A V
KAR/2510/2006
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA, ABBANI VILLAGE, HARTI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

298 LATHA S V
KAR/2559/2006
D/0 S M VISHWANATHA, BALLA POST
SETTIBANAKANAHALLI VILLAGE, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

299 ANIL KUMAR K
KAR/2571/2006
S/0 M V KRISHNAPPA, PEDADHAMBALLY, KAMMASANDRA POST
OORGAUM PET VIA, K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT
K G F- 563 121

300 PRAVEEN R S
KAR/3090/2006
S/0 R K SUNDARA PRAKASH, NO. 13/143, SURABHI
4TH MAIN, 4TH CROSS, P C EXTENSION, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

301 NAGARAJAPPA K
KAR/3107/2006
S/0 KRISHNAPPA, BANGAVADI VILLAGE, GANDLAHALLI POST
SRINIVASAPUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, SRINIVASPURA

302 NAGARAJA K N
KAR/3127/2006
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, KOOTERI VILLAGE, K N S POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

303 CHENNAMMA H V
KAR/4055/2006
D/0 H D VENKATESHAPPA
HANCHALA VILLAGE SULIKUNTE POST, BANGARPET TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET
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304 SUBRAMANI H
KAR/4141/2006
S/0 HANUMANTHAPPA, SUNNGUR VILLAGE, MOTHAKAPALLI POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

305 NAGARAJAPPA G
KAR/4142/2006
S/0 T GOPALAPPA, VENUGOPALAPURA VILLAGE
MAVAHALLI POST, BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
BANGARPET

306 PUSHPALATHA V
KAR/4258/2006
NO. 40, KARAMANGALA (V BANGARPET TQ, KOLAR DIST
BANGARPET- 563114

307 UMASHANKAR K M
KAR/129/2007
S/0 K MULAVAGALAIAH, ANTHARAGANGE MAIN ROAD, KELUKOTI
VIBUTHIPURA, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

308 BHARATH REDDY M S
KAR/185/2007
S/0 M V SUBBA REDDY, NO. 283, JAIL ROAD, FORT
KOLAR, KOLAR

309 CHANDRAKALA B A
KAR/309/2007
D/0 C ANJANAPPA, BUSANAHALLI VILLAGE, SUGUTUR HOBLI
MEDIHALA POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

310 SHRI. VENKATACHALAPATHI G
KAR/579/2007
S/0 K GANGAPPA, BANGARPET ROAD, DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR
KOLAR, KOLAR

311 BYRE GOWDA D
KAR/896/2007
S/0 DODDAPPA, MARJENAHALLI VILLAGE, MADDERI POST
VEMAGAL HOBLI, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
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312 NARAYANA GOWDA B
KAR/987/2007
S/0 BYRAPPA, BEGLI HOSAHALLI VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

313 NAVEEN. A. N. GOWDA
KAR/1022/2007
S/0 ASWATHANARAYANA GOWDA, BOMMASANDRA VILLAGE
SUGATUR POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

314 VINOD C S
KAR/1074/2007
S/0 T CHANDRASEKAR, NO. 205, 6TH MAIN, 1ST CROSS
REMCO LAYOUT, VIJAYANAGAR, 2ND STAGE, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560 040

315 SATHISH KUMAR A
KAR/1075/2007
S/0 AVASHETTY, PAREHOSAHALLI VILLAGE, KAMADENAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

316 VENUGOPAL K J
KAR/1218/2007
S/0 JAYAPRAKASH, NO. 38, 3RD CROSS, 2ND MAIN
VITTAL NAGAR, CHAMARAJPET, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 018

317 RAMESH V
KAR/1522/2007
S/0 D K VENKATANARAYANAPPA, KODIRAMASANDRA VILLAGE
TAMAKA POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

318 GANGADHAR T K
KAR/1647/2007
S/0 KEMPANNA, THORADEVANDA HALLI VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

319 JAGADEESHA S R
KAR/1694/2007
S/0 RAMAPPA, SINGONDA HALLI VILLAGE, BEGLI P0ST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101
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320 MANJUNATHA V
KAR/1927/2007
S/0 VENKATARAMAIAH, NO. 852
N G O LAYOUT NEAR GOKUL COLLEGE, HOROHALLI EXTENSION
KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

321 SHIVARANJAN H
KAR/1940/2007
S/0 HANUMANTHAPPA, ANNAHALLI VILLAGE
S B HALLI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

322 SHIVA KUMAR A
KAR/1941/2007
S/0 ANNAIAH, WARD NO. 1, TAMAKA VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

323 MALLIKARJUNA B N
KAR/1968/2007
S/0 M NAGARAJ, NEAR MICRO WAVE STATION, NO. 452
B P ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

324 VADIRAJA G S
KAR/1980/2007
S/0 G SATYANARAYANA, SRI KAMALA
NEAR YAGNAVALKYA TEMPLE, VENKATESHWARA EXTENSION
CHINTAMANI, KOLAR DISTRICT, CHINTAMANI- 563 125

325 ASHOK KUMAR G S
KAR/2022/2007
S/0 G SRINIVASAIAH, AMMERAHALLI VILLAGE
MADARAHALLI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR- 563 101

326 SOMASHEKARA L N
KAR/2115/2007
S/0 S NARAYANAPPA, LAKSHMI SAGARA VILLAGE
CHEKARASANA HALLI POST, NARASAPPUR HOBLI
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
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327 SHRI. PUTTARAJU M
KAR/2299/2007
S/0 MUNIVENKATAPPA, AYYAPANAHALLI VILLAGE
BETHAMANGALA POST, BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
BANGARPET- 563 116

328 SATHISHA M
KAR/2349/2007
S/0 MUNISHAMAPPA, KOTIGANAHALLI VILLAGE, HARATI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

329 SHIVASHANKAR K V
KAR/2393/2007
S/0 K M VENKATESH, KOTRAGULI VILLAGE
EMMARAKUNTE POST, SRINIVASAPURA TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
SRINIVASPURA

330 NAGARAJA K
KAR/2765/2007
S/0 KRISHNAPPA, RAMASANDRA VILLAGE, BYRANAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 130

331 SRINIVAS N D
KAR/2947/2007
S/0 M D NARAYANAPPA, NARASAPURA VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

332 THYAGARAJ M
KAR/3014/2007
S/0 K MANINARAYANAPPA, GAJALADINNE VILLAGE
K N S POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

333 SAMPATH KUMARI R
KAR/3051/2007
D/0 RAMAKRISHNAPPA, NAYAKARAHALLI VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

334 THIMMARAYAPPA H M
KAR/3117/2007
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, NO. 413, P C EXTENSION
BEHIND MINI HOTEL, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101
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335 ASWATHA C
KAR/3847/2007
S/0 CHANDRAPPA, SUGATUR VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

336 RAJU S N
KAR/3908/2007
S/0 SOMAPPA, WARD NO. 14, 7TH CROSS, JAYANAGAR, KOLAR
KOLAR

337 SMT. LALITHA A C
KAR/4075/2007
D/0 A CHANNAPPA, NO. 107, GIRISH NILAY 3RD CROSS
4TH MAIN, BEHIND SAMRAT HOTEL, NEW B E L ROAD, DEVASANDRA
BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 094

338 CHOWDE GOWDA R
KAR/4083/2007
S/0 M RAMAPPA, BEGLIHOSAHALLI VILLAGE
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

339 DIVAKARA K V
KAR/4358/2007
S/0 K V VENKATESH, KUMBARAHALLI VILLAGE TAMAKA POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

340 SHANKAR S I
KAR/26/2008
S/0 IMAPPA, SOMASANDRA VILLAGE, HOLUR POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

341 LOKESH T M
KAR/46/2008
S/0 CHIKKA MUNIYAPPA, TALAGUNDA VILLAGE, MEDIHALA POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

342 RAGHAVENDRA S R
KAR/88/2008
S/0 S V RATHNAIAH SHETTY, BEECHAGONDA HALLI VILLAGE
SANTHEKALLAHALLI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
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343 MANJULA KARLEKAR
KAR/160/2008
D/0 K V RAJAMANI, 5TH CROSS, JAYANAGAR, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

344 BATHYAPPA N
KAR/338/2008
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, NO. 431/1, DHARMARAYANAGARA
MICROWAVE LAYOUT, NEAR BANGARPET ROAD, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563 101

345 CHANDRAPPA H
KAR/537/2008
S/0 HANUMANTHAPPA, NO. 18, KANTHA NILAYA
NEAR KRISHNA TEMPLE, MUNIBYRAPPA LAYOUT, DODDABOMMASANDRA
VIDYARANYAPURAM POST, BANGALORE- 560 097

346 SHRI. VENKATESHAPPA H
KAR/618/2008
S/0 HANUMANTHARAYAPPA, NO. 20, M I G, K H B COLONY
GOKUL COLLEGE ROAD, HAROHALLY, KOLAR, KOLAR

347 MANJUNATHA V
KAR/626/2008
S/0 VENKATARAMAPPA, ISANDRAMITTUR VILLAGE
KAMMASANDRA POST, OORGAUM VIA, BANGARPET TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET

348 NAGARAJA
KAR/706/2008
S/0 MUNIAPPA, BASAVANATHA VILLAGE, TAMAKA POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

349 SRINIVASA K
KAR/722/2008
S/0 KRISHNAPPA, CHOKKAPURA VILLAGE, DODDAVOLLABI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

350 NARAYANASWAMY M
KAR/913/2008
S/0 MUNICHOWDAPPA, KENCHAPURA VILLAGE, SHILLENGERE POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
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351 SUBRAMANI H V
KAR/1265/2008
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA, HONNENAALLI VILLAGE, TAMAKA POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 101

352 MUNIYAPPA A
KAR/1721/2008
S/0 ANJINAPPA, CHANJIMALE VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

353 NAGAMANI L
KAR/1968/2008
D/0 H LAKSHMINARAYANA, BEHIND RAJAPPA MATT, KANAKANAPALYA
BANGARPET CIRCLE, , KOLAR.

354 SHAZAMA TABASSUM S
KAR/2138/2008
NO 641, KHADRI MOHALLA M B ROAD, , KOLAR DIST
KOLAR- 563101

355 MUNISHAMAPPA V
KAR/2400/2008
KENDATTI VILLAGE, ARABIKOTHANUR POST
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR-

356 USHA R
KAR/2501/2008
NEAR SUBASH SCHOOL 1ST CROSS, KARANJI KATTE, KOLAR DIST
KOLAR- 563101

357 MANJUNATHA N
KAR/2698/2008
GURUGANJIGURU VILLAGE THYAVANAHALLY POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563130

358 AMARNATH K S
KAR/2724/2008
S/O SRINIVASAIAH K. VIA OORGAUM POST
KAMMASANDRA VILLAGE & POST, BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DIST
BANGARPET- 563121
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359 NAGESHA G
KAR/2981/2008
MANIGATTA VILLAGE, S.B. HALLI POST, HOLUR HOBLI
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR-

360 SHYAM V
KAR/3537/2008
S/O VENKATRAMANA NARASAPURA VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DIST, KOLAR- 563133

361 JANARDHANA P N
KAR/3616/2008
S/O NARAYAN GOWDA P M HALE SOMARASANA HALLI VILLAGE
CHAMARA HALLI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DIST, KOLAR-

362 ANANDA PRASAD K S
KAR/215/2009
S/0 M SUBBARAYAPPA, KOTTHUR VILLAGE, O MITTUR POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

363 NAGARAJA V
KAR/254/2009
S/O VENKATESHAPPA AT &POST-; VELAGABURRE, TQ &DIST-; KOLAR
KOLAR-

364 SHIVANNA T S
KAR/260/2009
S/O. SUBBARAYAPPA, THAMBARAHALLI VILLAGE, BANGARAPET TALUK
BANGARPET -

365 PREETHI ACHARYA
KAR/279/2009
D/0 DR. J PETER, NO. 451, DHARMARAYA NAGAR
BANGARPET ROAD, KOLAR- 563101

366 SRINIVASAPPA M
KAR/297/2009
S/0 MUNIVENKATAPPA, NO. 207, 2ND MAIN
OPP; SHANTHA KUMAR HOUSE, GANDHI NAGAR, KOLAR, KOLAR-

Page 44 of 78



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : KOLAR

BAR ASSOCIATION : KOLAR

TALUK : KOLAR DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

367 MANJUNATHA S O
KAR/1022/2009
S/0 OBLESHAPPA, NEW K P T C L COLONY, BANGALORE ROAD
KOLAR-

368 RAVICHANDRA R
KAR/1219/2009
PAREHOSAHALLI VILLAGE KAMADENAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR-

369 CHANDRA MOULI M G
KAR/1469/2009
C/O N P KRISHNA MURTHY, NO 55/2
1ST MAIN NEHRU NAGAR, SHESHADRIPURAM, BENGALURU
BENGALURU- 560020

370 RAJA KUMAR P
KAR/1541/2009
S/0 PILLAPPA, HOOHALLI VILLAGE, ARAHALLI POST,
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

371 SHIVARAJ KUMAR T V
KAR/1605/2009
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA, THONDALA VILLAGE, N K HALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

372 VINAYAKA REDDY S E
KAR/1831/2009
SUGATUR VILLAGE & POST KOLAR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
KOLAR -

373 SHRI. BHASKAR T
KAR/1886/2009
FLAT NO 804, CLASSIQVE PRADISE K S RAO ROAD, MANGALORE
MANGALORE - 575003

374 RAMESH H K
KAR/2395/2009
953, SHANKARAMUTT ROAD, FORT, KOLAR, KOLAR - 563101
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375 MAHESH BABU K S
KAR/2419/2009
S/0 K S SRINIVAS IYER, SHILLERGERE VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALU & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

376 UMA A S
KAR/2527/2009
R/A. ANDRAHALLI VILLAGE, MEDIHALA POST
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR-

377 ASHOKA S M
KAR/2579/2009
SIRESANDRA VILLAGE, SHAPUR POST, KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT
KOLAR-

378 ARUN PRASAD C N
KAR/2778/2009
4TH CROSS, 4TH MAIN, 13TH WARD, P.C. EXTENSION
KOLAR- 563101

379 NAGARAJA N
KAR/2830/2009
NO.173, AMBEDKAR NAGAR, BANGARPET ROAD, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563101

380 ASHOK KUMAR P
KAR/2931/2009
2ND FLOOR, MEKKE CIRCLE, GALPET MAIN ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR-

381 RAJENDIRAN S
KAR/3140/2009
NO.40, 3RD CROSS ROAD, ROBERTSONPET, K.G.F., BANGARPET TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563122

382 RAGHAVENDRA C
KAR/3173/2009
BEGLI BENAJENAHALLI VILLAGE, BEGLI HOSAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR-

383 JYOTHI G M
KAR/3301/2009
GOWDAHALLI VILLAGE, SUGATUR POST, KOLAR TALUK
KOLAR- 563101
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384 CHOWDAPPA D M
KAR/513/2010
S/O MUNIYAPPA DINNUR VILLAGE, THOTRY POST
KOLAR TALUK & DIST, KOLAR -

385 AMARESHA B K
KAR/532/2010
KOOTERI VILLAGE K N S POST, KOLAR TALUK & DIST, KOLAR-

386 RAJASHEKAR S
KAR/556/2010
S/O H SRIRAMAPPA ITHARASANAHALLI VILLAGE, NAYAKARAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DIST, KOLAR-

387 MANJUNATHA N
KAR/570/2010
SHETTIMADAMANGALA VILLAGE VELAGALABURRE POST
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR-

388 MANJUNATHA C H
KAR/574/2010
CHINAPAGANAHALLI VILLAGE, HALEPALYA POST MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR -

389 SOMASHEKHAR R
KAR/583/2010
BEGLI BENAJENAHALLI VILLAGE, BEGLI HOSAHALL POST
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR-

390 SRINIVASA K
KAR/594/2010
KAMANURU VILLAGE, HANUMANAHALLI POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

391 VANAJAKSHAMMA R
KAR/617/2010
GOKUL COLLEGE MAIN ROAD, SHIVA STORE, VEERANJENEYA NAGAR
KOLAR - 563101

392 GOPAMMA
KAR/1057/2010
D/O. PAPANNA, ANNENAHALLI VILLAGE, GUMMARADDYPUR POST
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR-
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393 SRINIVASA A T
KAR/1085/2010
ARAHALLI VILLAGE & POST, KOLAR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
KOLAR- 563101

394 GIRIBABU
KAR/1092/2010
301, 2ND CROSS, AMBEDKAR NAGAR, B.P. ROAD, KOLAR- 563101

395 NITESH
KAR/1150/2010
YANADAHALLI VILLAGE, HUTHUR POST AND HOBLI
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

396 NARAYANASWAMY V
KAR/1156/2010
CHANDRASHEKARAPURA VILLAGE KURUGAL POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101

397 RENUKA V
KAR/1158/2010
3RD CROSS, PALASANDRA LAYOUT, KOLAR, KOLAR-

398 CHETHAN A
KAR/1380/2010
AVANI VILLAGE AND POST, MULBAGILU TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL -

399 SRINIVAS T
KAR/1550/2010
S/O THIPPANNA, 1ST MAIN ROAD LAST, GANDHI NAGAR KOLAR
KOLAR- 563101

400 MANJULA K C
KAR/1588/2010
D/O CHANGAPPA K R, BRAHMINS STREET, KOLAR, KOLAR-

401 PRAKASH M
KAR/1660/2010
MAGERI VILLAGE, SULIKUNTE POST, BANGARAPET TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET -
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402 VIJAYALAKSHMI B M
KAR/1730/2010
M MALLANDAHALLI VILLAGE MADDERI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR -

403 RAMU A
KAR/2246/2010
NO 70, VENKATESHWARE EXTENSION NEAR POLICE QUARTRESS
SRINIVASAPUR TOWN, KOLAR DISTRICT, SRINIVASPUR-

404 SUJATHA V
KAR/2652/2010
C/O PRAKASH V. 4TH MAIN ROAD, 6TH CROSS, GANDHINAGAR
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR -

405 MAHESH BABU M S
KAR/3339/2010
NO. 1732, LAKSHMI BUILDING, KATARI PALYA MAIN ROAD
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101

406 SUDHAKARA M
KAR/3429/2010
DIMBACHAMANAHALLI VILLAGE SHILLENGERI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101

407 NETHRAVATHI G
KAR/3475/2010
GOPALAPPA TAILOR VEERANJANEYA NAGAR, HOSA KALONI
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101

408 NAGESH R
KAR/3553/2010
S/O RAMAPPA M. YEDARUR VILLAGE & POST, SRINIVASAPUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, SRINIVASAPUR-

409 NARAYANA RAO K S
KAR/3575/2010
S/O. LATE SURYA PRAKASH, NO. 2935, LAKSHMANAGOWDA COMPOUND
NEAR CANARA BANK, NEW EXTENSION, KOLAR- 563101
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410 DAYANANDA N
KAR/3618/2010
S/O NARAYANA THIRUMALA STREET NILAYA, KUMBARPALYA, BANGARPET
KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET-

411 NARENDRA BABU K
KAR/3774/2010
NO 246, B BLOCK, VEMGAL VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563157

412 ADARSHA K V
KAR/583/2011
NEAR, R, T, O, OFFICE, MASTHI COLLONY KOLAR
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

413 LAXMINARAYANA D V
KAR/608/2011
BEHIND DISTRICT COURT SANTHOSHI KRUPA NO 456 KOLAR TOWN
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

414 DEEPA D R
KAR/661/2011
C/O NAGARACHARI HOUSE NO 1587, KALAMMA TEMPALE BADAVANE
KOLAR, KOLAR- 563101

415 SMT. MUNIRATHNAM M
KAR/713/2011
D.NO. 150(2) BEHIND COUR OR DIC OFFICE, PALASANDRA LAYOUT
KOLAR- 563101

416 YUVARAJ K
KAR/841/2011
PALASANDRA LAYOUT, 4TH CROSS, NARASIMHACHAR NILAYA
KOLAR- 563101

417 SHRI. SUMAN K
KAR/935/2011
NO.114, NEAR SUB JAIL, KOTE 1ST MAIN FORT, KOLAR, KOLAR-

418 SATHISHA C
KAR/947/2011
# 1453, 4TH CROSS VIJAYA NAGAR BANGARPET
KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET- 563114
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419 SHRI. NAVEEN KUMAR S G
KAR/966/2011
KEMBODI VILLAGE AND POST, KOLAR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
KOLAR- 563101

420 SUMA K V
KAR/1040/2011
KENDANAHALLI, CHINNASANDRA POST, CHINTAMANI TALUK
CHIKKABALLAPURA DISTRICT, CHINTAMANI-

421 HARISH C
KAR/1775/2011
KEMBODI VILLAGE & POST KOLAR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRCT
KOLAR -

422 CHANDRA SHEKAR PUJARI V
KAR/1878/2011
K, SHATTIHALLI VILLAGE
HANUMANAHALLI POST MULABAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULABAGAL-

423 VENKATACHALAPATHY B
KAR/2728/2011
PATNA VILLAGE, CHAMARAHALLI POST, KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT
KOLAR- 563101

424 SHRI. MANJUNATHA S K
KAR/2731/2011
4TH CROSS, SANTE GATE, BHOVI COLONY, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563101

425 SHRI. SURESH B
KAR/615/2012
URATA AGARAHARA VILLAGE, S.K.HALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR-

426 PRAKASH N V
KAR/799/2012
NOOTAVE POST AND VILLAGE, MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR - 563137
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427 ASWATH
KAR/811/2012
VALAGERANAHALLI POST AND VILLAGE SRINIVASAPURA TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, SRINIVASAPURA-

428 BHULAKSHMAMMA V
KAR/830/2012
K HOSAHALLI VILLAGE KOLADEVI POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

429 MUNIRATHNAMMA M
KAR/841/2012
HARALAKUNTE VILLAGE HARATI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR-

430 GOPINATHA N
KAR/844/2012
ALERI VILLAGE MATNALLI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR- 563101

431 SUVARNA
KAR/850/2012
BEDLI VILLAGE MADDERI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR-

432 GOVINDA RAJU N K
KAR/972/2012
NADUPALLI VILLAGE TAMAKA POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR-

433 SARVESH Y A
KAR/992/2012
YALAVARA VILLAGE KAMADHANUHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101

434 SHRI. GOPAL M
KAR/1074/2012
ARINAGANAHALLI VILLAGE T D HALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101
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435 VENAKATAMAREDDY B
KAR/1084/2012
CHALLAHALLI VILAGE ARABHIKOTHNUR POST VACALARI HOBLI
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

436 SATHISH M
KAR/1145/2012
1401, ABBANI COMPOUND, BHOVI COLONY, KURUBAR PETI
KOLAR- 563101

437 VINAY T N
KAR/1329/2012
VENKATANANDA NILAYA, D.NO. 649, 8TH CROSS, JAYANAGAR, KOLAR-

438 SATISH KUMAR B S
KAR/1674/2012
BARLI VILLAGE T GOLLAHALLI POST BANGARPET TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET- 563116

439 AJAY KUMAR
KAR/1919/2012
AMMANALLUR VILLAGE AND POST, KOLAR TALUK, KAIWARA
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR-

440 MANJU K
KAR/1948/2012
AMMERAHALLI VILLAGE, MADERAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101

441 CHETHAN M
KAR/2539/2012
M AGRAHARA VILLAGE, HANUMANAHALLI POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563127

442 BHAGYAMMA M
KAR/100/2013
THORANAHALLI VILLAGE, BYRANAHALLI POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

443 UMARANI N B
KAR/538/2013
HOOHALLI VILLAGE ARAHALLI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR-
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444 SATISH
KAR/659/2013
TALAGUNDA VILLAGE, MEDIHALA POST, KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT
KOLAR- 563101

445 SUJNANAMURTHY J D
KAR/668/2013
JANGAMAGURJENAHALLI VILLAGE ARAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

446 SHASHI H M
KAR/761/2013
HOGALAGERE POST, SRINIVASAPUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
SRINIVASAPURA-

447 SRINIVASA R
KAR/763/2013
ALLIKUNTE VILLAGE CHAMARAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR-

448 MURTHY S
KAR/830/2013
456, 1ST MAIN ROAD, 7TH CROSS ROAD, GANDHINAGAR
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101

449 ASHA B N
KAR/840/2013
BEECHAGONDAHALLI S K HALLI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR- 563128

450 KRISHNAMURTHY K V
KAR/942/2013
KAMMASANDRA VILLAGE UTHNVER POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR -

451 SHRI. AMBAREESHA V
KAR/956/2013
S/O VENKATARAMANAPPA JANNAGHATTA VILLLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR -

452 MUZAMMIL PASHA
KAR/1024/2013
# 370, KHUTUB SHAHINSHA NAGAR, KOLAR, KOLAR -
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453 DEVARAJAPPA. V
KAR/1101/2013
KAMMASANDARA VILLAGE UTTURU POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

454 NAGESH V M
KAR/1412/2013
S/O MUNIYAPPA A BLOCK VEMAGAL VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563157

455 MANOHARA M
KAR/1441/2013
MALLUR (V), HANUMANAHALLI (P) MULBAGAL (T), KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563131

456 PRAMEELA A
KAR/1464/2013
HARATIMALLANDHALLI HARATI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR-

457 NARESH SANTHOSH K S
KAR/1472/2013
S/O SURESH KUMAR K V # 1154, 1ST MAIN ROAD
KURBURPET KOLAR, KOLAR-

458 SMT. MANJULA A V
KAR/1915/2013
ANKATHATTI VILLAGE MOTNAHALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

459 HARISH BABU G
KAR/2051/2013
2ND CROSS SRINIVASA KRUPA KANAKANAPALYA
BANGARPET MAIN ROAD KOLAR TOWN
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101

460 RAMESHA D V
KAR/2068/2013
DINNUR VILLAGE THOTLY POST SUGUTUR HOBLI
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-
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461 MOHAN Y
KAR/2182/2013
SRI DHARMARAYA SWAMY NAGAR 5TH STREET NARASAPURA VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR -

462 SHEKARA BABU
KAR/2191/2013
MADHAVA GURJENAHALLI VILLAGE, KOLAR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
KOLAR- 563101

463 SHRI. CHINNAPPA
KAR/2266/2013
NO.303, 2ND CROSS, KILLERI PET, KOLAR, KOLAR-

464 MAHALAKSHMI A S
KAR/2432/2013
ABBANI VILLAGE HARATI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR-

465 LAKSHMINARASIMHAIAH N
KAR/2572/2013
# 4
NEW K P T C L COLONY MARUTHI NAGAR SRINIVASAPURA TOWN
KOLAR DISTRICT, SRINIVASAPUR-

466 SHRI. ASHOK KUMAR M
KAR/2669/2013
982, 3RD CROSS, VEERANJANEYA NAGAR, GOKUL COLLEGE MAIN ROAD
KOLAR- 563101

467 SOWMYA S V
KAR/51/2014
SEESANDRA VILLAGE KEMBODI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR -

468 MANJESHA C
KAR/53/2014
BELAMARANAHALLY VILLAGE & POST VEMAGAL HOBLI
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR - 563133
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469 ANANDA C
KAR/327/2014
JANNAGHATTA VILLAGE AND POST, SUGATUR HOBLI, KOLAR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101

470 SMT. INDRAMATHI R
KAR/438/2014
# 664, 4TH CROSS, PWD QUARTERS, KOLAR, KOLAR - 563101

471 UPENDRA KUMAR M V
KAR/477/2014
VEERASANDRA (V) ALANGOOR (P) MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST
MULABAGAL -

472 RAJKUMAR K V
KAR/531/2014
KEMBODI HALLI POST, KOLAR TQ, KOLAR DIST, KOLAR-

473 SOME GOWDA S K
KAR/677/2014
S.N. SHETTY MADAMANGALA VILLAGE, VELAGALABURRE POST
KALAR TQ AND DIST, KOLAR-

474 BYRAREDDY M N
KAR/681/2014
# 84, MUDUVADI (V & P) KOLAR TQ, KOLAR DIST, KOLAR-

475 ROOPA K
KAR/716/2014
MALIYAPPANA HALLI, KURGAL POST, VEMGAL HOBLI
KOLAR TQ AND DIST, KOLAR-

476 SRIKANTH V
KAR/1163/2014
KANAKAPALYA 4TH CROSS, KOLAR, KOLAR-

477 FAKKEEREESH UMMANNAVVAR
KAR/1182/2014
PARASANAHALLI (V) MALUR (T), KOLAR (D), KOLAR- 563101

478 MADHUSHREE N
KAR/1233/2014
KUMBARAPETE AGRAHARA BIDI, MALUR TQ. KOLAR DIST, MALUR-
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479 MANIKANTA S
KAR/1305/2014
LINGAPURA (V) MULBAGAL (P)(T), KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL- 563131

480 SANDHYA T S
KAR/1656/2014
TIPPASANDRA (V) SHAPUR (P), KOLAR TQ, KOLAR-

481 KEERTHI KUMARI N
KAR/1663/2014
GAJALA DINNE (V) KNS (P) SANITORIUM, KOLAR TQ. & DIST
KOLAR -

482 SHALINI M
KAR/1767/2014
C/O DR. D K RAMESH, CHOWDESHWARI NAGAR, NEAR NANDINI BAR
KOLAR- 563101

483 VENKATESH
KAR/1885/2014
THOKALAGHATTA (V) VEMAGAL (P), KOLAR TQ. & DIST, KOLAR-

484 AKERSH B R
KAR/1895/2014
SATHYA SAI FASHIONS M G ROAD, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563101

485 RAGHAVENDRA G
KAR/1956/2014
RAGUPATHI RUGHAR (V) KYALANUR (P) VEMAGAL (H), KOLAR (T)(D)
KOLAR-

486 NAGESH V
KAR/2154/2014
AMBEDKAR NAGAR, NARASAPURA, KOLAR TQ. & DIST, KOLAR-

487 ERAPPA C
KAR/75/2015
24, MAJARA, PAPARAJANAHALLI (VILLAGE) MADERAHALLI POST
KASABA HOBLI, KOLAR, KOLAR-

488 NANDINI G V
KAR/129/2015
ITHARASANAHALLI (V) NAYANAHALLI (P), KOLAR (T & D), KOLAR-
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489 NAGARAJ M
KAR/291/2015
AGARA (V & P) YELDUR (VIA), MULBAGAL (T), KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL-

490 SURESHA O
KAR/311/2015
HAROHALLI W - 15 # 807 NEAR GOVT. SCHOOL ROAD, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563101

491 SMT. SHAHATAJ NASEEM
KAR/473/2015
D.NO. 132, SHAKARA MUFTA MAIN ROAD, FORT - KOLAR
KOLAR- 563101

492 SHRI. RAJESHA K G
KAR/498/2015
KOOTERI (V) KNS (P), KOLAR (TQ & DIST), KOLAR- 563101

493 MANJUNATHA N
KAR/499/2015
ARAHALLI, KOLAR TQ. & DIST, , KOLAR- 563101

494 SHRI. HARSHA SUBRAMANYAM K
KAR/509/2015
BELLUR VILLAGE, NARASAPUA POST, KOLAR TQ. & DIST.

495 SHRI. VENUGOPALA N
KAR/793/2015
KEMBODI VILLAGE AND POST, KOLAR TQ. & DIST, , KOLAR- 563101

496 SHRI. DINAKARA BABU V
KAR/865/2015
NO. 60, WARD NO. - 1, KUDA LAYOUT, TAMAKA, KOLAR, KOLAR-

497 ANANDA T N
KAR/1210/2015
THOKALAGATTA VILLAGE, VEMAGAL POST, KOLAR TALUK AND DIST,
KOLAR- 563101
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498 AMBIKA K V
KAR/1242/2015
D/O VENKATESHAPPA, KAMANDAHALLI VILLAGE, KYALNUR POST
VENGAL HOBLI, KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR-

499 DHANALAKSHMI M
KAR/1447/2015
D.NO. 1382, IIND MAIN ROAD, 2ND CROSS, KURUBARPET, KOLAR (D)
KOLAR- 563101

500 SHRI. NARENDRA V
KAR/1637/2015
KOLATHUR VILLAGE, YELDUR POST, SRINIVASPUR TQ, KOLAR DIST,
SRINIVASPURA- 563101

501 SUSHEELA K S
KAR/1757/2015
D.NO. 25, 5TH CROSS, 5TH MAIN, OPP. DTI, GOWERIPET
KOLAR- 563101

502 ASHWINI K N
KAR/1764/2015
KODIKANNUR GRAMA, ARAHALLI POST KOLARA TQ AND DIST, , KOLAR-

503 ANITHA M N
KAR/1803/2015
MUDUVADI (V & P) KOLAR (T & D), KOLAR-

504 SURESHA T
KAR/1811/2015
THORALAKKI (V & P) MALUR (T), KOLAR (D), MALUR- 563137

505 KADIRAPPA NAYAKA
KAR/1974/2015
THITHUBANAHALLI (V) YALESADRA (P), BANGARPET (T) KOLAR (D)
BANGARPET-

506 RENUKA DEVI N
KAR/1980/2015
SRI SAI KRUPA, NEAR RTO OFFICE, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563101
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507 CHANDRASHEKHAR V
KAR/2237/2015
CHIKKAKARAPANAHALLI (V) MAGONDI (P) BANGARPET (T), KOLAR (D)
BANGARPET- 563114

508 RAVICHANDRAN R
KAR/2256-A/2015
DALASANUR SRINIVASPUR, KOLAR- 563126

509 SHRI. MANJUNATHA K V
KAR/176/2016
# 102, KODIRAMASANDRA (V) TAMAKA (P), KOLAR (T & D)
KOLAR- 563101

510 SURYANARAYANASWAMY M
KAR/307/2016
NO. 28, VEMAGAL (V & H) KOLAR (T & D), KOLAR- 563102

511 SRIRAMA M C
KAR/387/2016
C/O ARAHALLI NARAYANAPPA KOLADEVI (V & P) MULBAGAL TQ
MAGGASANDRA HOBLI, KOLAR DIST, MULGABAL-

512 MAHALAKSHMI V
KAR/502/2016
VITTAPANAHALLI (V) HUTTUR HOBLI, SHANABHOGANA HALLI POST
KOLAR-

513 KIRANKUMAR P
KAR/594/2016
INORAHOSAHALLI (V & P) HOUSE NO 37, BANGARPET TQ. KOLAR DIST
BANGARPET- 563114

514 DIVAKAR S
KAR/1078/2016
DOOR NO 149, WARD 26 SHANTHINAGAR, BHOVI COLONY KOLAR
KOLAR- 563101

515 SREEDHARA G R
KAR/1123/2016
# 44, GANGASANDRA (V) MASTHI (P), MALUR (T) KOLAR (D)
MALUR- 563139
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516 BAVANI V
KAR/1321/2016
W/O GOVINDRAJ # 796, SOUTH TOWN BLOCK, OORGAOM POST
K G F- 563120

517 SHRI. SAGAR PASWAN Y N
KAR/1411/2016
YADAHALLI VILLAGE, TORADEVANDAHALLI POST, KOLAR TQ. & DIST
KOLAR-

518 PRABHAKAR R N
KAR/1468/2016
RAMAPURA (V) HULIBELE (P), BANGARPET (T) KOLAR (D)
BANGARPET- 563114

519 KALEEL AHAMAD A
KAR/1538/2016
KASHIPURA VILLAGE BALLA POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563131

520 BHUVANA K S
KAR/1622/2016
D.NO. 26, 5TH CROSS, 5TH MAIN, OPP DTI, GOWRIPET, KOLAR-

521 SURESHA N
KAR/1636/2016
MARJENAHALLI (V ) KAMADENAHALLI (P), KOLAR (T & D)
KOLAR- 563103

522 BALU S
KAR/1710/2016
SANTHE GATE BHOVI COLONY, 3RD CROSS, , KOLAR- 563101

523 HARSHITHA B
KAR/1796/2016
SAMRUTHI NILAYA, 1ST CROSS ROAD, NEAR KANNADA SANGHA
ROBERTSONPET, KGF, BANGARPET TQ, KOLAR DIST, BANGARPET-

524 VENKATARATHNAMMA N
KAR/1805/2016
BYALAHALLI VILLAGE, KAMADENUHALLI POST, KOLAR TQ. & DIST
KOLAR- 563101
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525 SHIVANANDA K
KAR/1866/2016
D.NO. 38, MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT, BEHIND H P PETROL BUNK
BANGALORE ROAD, KOLAR CITY, KOLAR- 563102

526 SHRI. SAVINAY B V
KAR/2226/2016
# 158, KUSUMA MAIN ROAD KATARIPALYA, KOLAR- 563101

527 SHRI. LOKESH GOWDA M V
KAR/499/2017
KAMADHENU HALLI (V & P) KOLAR TQ & DIST, , KOLAR- 563101

528 VEENA N
KAR/552/2017
CHITTERI (V) OORUKUNTE MITTUR (P), MULBAGAL (T) & KOLAR (D)
MULBAGAL- 563127

529 CHAYA C K
KAR/703/2017
YELDUR (V) SRINIVASPURA (T), KOLAR (D), SRINIVASPURA-

530 SHRI. HARINATHA C V
KAR/1210/2017
CHITNAHALLI (V) THOTLY (P), KOLAR, KOLAR-

531 NAGAVENI N
KAR/1780/2017
NARASAPURA VILLAGE, VEMGAL MAIN ROAD
OPP TO USHA FACTORY, NARASAPURA
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101

532 SUMA M
KAR/1792/2017
INDIRA NAGAR, NARASAPURA VILLAGE & POST KOLAR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563133

533 SHRI. RAVINDRA SINGH K L
KAR/1804/2017
KALKERE (V) BELAMARANAHALLI (P), NARASAPURA (H)
KOLAR TQ. & DIST.-
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534 VEENA V
KAR/1910/2017
SANTEMAIDANA, SRINIVASAPURA TQ, KOLAR DIST, SRINIVASPURA-

535 SANTHOSH V S
KAR/2228/2017
D.NO. 3/576, SRINIVASA ANANDA NILAYA, 2ND FLOOR, 1ST MAIN
PADMASREE NAGAR, KITHAGNUR, NEAR BY KAMADHENU TEMPLE
SMILING DIMPLE PRE SCHOOL, BENGALURU SOUTH
BENGALURU- 560049

536 DEVARAJA M
KAR/2239/2017
ALAMBAGIRI (V) KALLUR (P), SRINIVASAPUR-

537 SHRI. SANTOSH G
KAR/2243/2017
#235, KATARIPALYA MAIN ROAD, KOLAR- 563 101

538 DIVYA BHARATHI M
KAR/2247/2017
NO. 1732, LAKSHMI BUILDING, KATRIPALYA MAIN ROAD, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563101

539 SHABRISH N
KAR/2250/2017
NARAYANAPPA, # 736, 5TH CROSS, KUVEMPU NAGAR
NEAR KUVEMPU PARK, KOLAR-

540 ASHWINI H N
KAR/2254/2017
3RD MAIN, OPPOSITE TO MUNIYAPPA COMPLEX
MUNESHWARANAGAR KOLAR, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR- 563101

541 SHRI. VINODKUMAR K
KAR/2261/2017
JANNAGHATTA VILLAGE & POST SUGATUR HOBALI, KOLAR
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563126
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542 SHRI. PAVAN KUMAR G V
KAR/2603/2017
DOMMASANDRA (V) MALLANAYAKANAHALLI POST
MULBAGAL (T) & KOLAR (D), MULBAGAL- 563131

543 SHRI. CHOWDAPPA L
KAR/80/2018
GOWDANAHALLI (V) CHINTAMANI (T), CHIKBALLAPUR DIST
CHINTAMANI-

544 SMT. VINITHA MURTHY
KAR/208/2018
SHREYAS 2ND CROSS TEKAL ROAD, P C EXTENSION KOLAR
KOLAR- 563101

545 SUGUNA G
KAR/651/2018
ETHORAHALLI VILLAGE, TIMMA - RAVUTHANAHALLI (P)
MULBAGAL TQ. & KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL-

546 SMT. RANJITHA V
KAR/1244/2018
AMBA BHAVANI MOTOR DRIVING SCHOOL NEAR GANGAMMA TEMPLE
KOLAR, KOLAR- 563101

547 ALTAZ D
KAR/1357/2018
KODIKENELLARAM ARAHALLI POST, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR-

548 SMT. AMRUTHA B V
KAR/1460/2018
BETTAHALLI, TEKAL HOBLI MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

549 HARISH V
KAR/1779/2018
UPPRLAHALLI VILLAGE, KOTAGAL POST CHINTAMANI TALUK
CHICKBALLAPUR DISTRICT, CHINTAMANI- 563125

550 PRAMOD KUMAR B
KAR/2273/2018
HUVALLI VILLAGE ARAHALLI POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT
KOLAR-
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551 SMT. SHUBHASHRIPRATHAP
KAR/530/2019
JADIGENAHALLI (V) HOSKOTE (TQ.), BENGALURU R. DIST
HOSKOTE- 562114

552 SMT. DEEPA B
KAR/679/2019
UTTANUR (V & P) DUGGASANDA (H), MULBAGAL (T), KOLAR (D)
MULBAGAL-

553 SMT. PRAMEELA S
KAR/873/2019
W/O KRISHNAPPA EMMENATH (P), KEELAGUNI (V), MULGABAL (T)
KOLAR (D), MULBAGAL-

554 SMT. SUSHMA Y
KAR/1053/2019
VARADAPURA VILLAGE, MAGONDI POST BANGARAPET TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET- 563114

555 SHRI. PROMODH S
KAR/1149/2019
# 107, VEGAMODAGU (V & P) MULBAGAL (TQ.), KOLAR (DIST.)
MULBAGAL- 563136

556 SMT. SANDYARANI N
KAR/1409/2019
W/O SHIVARAJ H M HUTHUR (V & P), KOLAR (TQ. & DIST.), KOLAR-

557 MANASA S N
KAR/1561/2019
LAXMISAGAR VILLAGE
NARASAPURA HOBLI CHAKARASANAHALLI POST KOLAR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR-

558 SHRI. HARISHA D M
KAR/1639/2019
KADAGATTUR VILLAGE, KYALANUR POST VEMAGAL HOBLI
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101
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559 SHRI. ARUN KUMAR K V
KAR/1877/2019
KADAGATTUR VILLAGE, KYALANUR POST KOLAR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101

560 SMT. PRIYANKA V
KAR/2061/2019
SUNAGURU VILLAGE, MOTHAKAPALLY POST
AVANI HOBLI MULABAGALA TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

561 SHRI. MANU KUMAR S S
KAR/2122/2019
SHETTIKOTHANURU (V & P) VOKKALERI (H), KOLAR (TQ. & DIST.)
KOLAR-

562 SHRI. PRIYANKA V
KAR/2137/2019
HAROHALLI VEERANJANIYA NAGAR KOLAR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
KOLAR- 563101

563 SHRI. RAMAKRISHNA T L
KAR/2388/2019
THYAVANAHALLI VILLAGE & POST VOKKALERI HOBLI
KOLAR TALUK & DDDDDDDISTRICT, KOLAR-

564 SMT. CHETANA KUMARI M
KAR/2466/2019
NO 210, INDIRA ASHRAYA LAYOUT
KOLAR MAIN ROAD BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
BENGARPET TALUK-

565 SHRI. JANARDHANA S
KAR/3017/2019
KADENAHALLI VILLAGE, BYRAKUR POST MULABAGALA TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULABAGAL-

566 SHRI. NANDISH C D
KAR/3234/2019
CHOKKAPURA VILLAGE, NARASAPURA HOBLI SULUR POST
KOLAR TQ. & DIST, KOLAR- 563133
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567 SMT. RENUKADEVI G
KAR/3287/2019
SATHANURAPALLI, PULAGURU KOTE POST SRINIVASAPURA TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, SRINIVASAPURA- 563135

568 SURESHA Y N
KAR/273/2020
YANADAHALLI (V) HOTHUR (P), KOLAR (TQ. & DIST.), KOLAR-

569 CHINNACHOKKANNAGARI GAYATHRI
KAR/730/2020
W/O C HARISH, KEMBODI (V & P), KOLAR (T & D), KOLAR- 563102

570 ARUN B CHILAKANTMATH
KAR/841/2020
SHIVADHAM, GAJALADINNE MAIN ROAD, 2ND STAGE, 5TH CROSS
BEML LAYOUT, KOLAR- 563101

571 SHIVANNA M
KAR/941/2020
9th Ward, Netaji Circle, Bagepalli Town, Bagepalli Taluk
Chickballapur District, Karnataka State -561207

572 SMT. GAYATHRI R N
KAR/1171/2020
HARATIMALLANDAHALLI VILLAGE HARATI POST KOLAR TALU AND DIST

573 SHRI. NARESH KUMAR K R
KAR/631/2021
KYALANUR (V & P) KOLAR TQ. & DIST, , KOLAR- 563101

574 NITHYASHREE R
KAR/1180/2021
# 601, 1/O RAGHVENDRA P V 1ST MAIN, 5TH CROSS, GANDHINAGAR
KOLAR- 563101

575 SHEELAVATHI N
KAR/1209/2021
MADERAHALLI (V & P) KOLAR TQ. & DIST, KOLAR-

576 MEGHANA C N
KAR/1284/2021
CHIKKAIYYUR (V) THAYAVANAHALLI (P), KOLAR TQ. & DIST, KOLAR-
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577 MURALI BABU H N
KAR/1535/2021
HOLUR VILLAGE & POST KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563126

578 GURUPRASAD N
KAR/1935/2021
NARASAPURA (P/V) KOLAR TQ. & DIST, , KOLAR- 563133

579 SHRI. LOKESHA H M
KAR/2695/2021
HUDUKULA VILLAGE AND POST BANGARPET TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT

580 SHRI. SYED MUJAHID PASHA
KAR/3036/2021
# 1036, KHUTUB GHOURI MOHALLA, 1ST MAIN, IIIRD CROSS, KOLAR
KOLAR-

581 SHILPA M
KAR/3061/2021
CHIKKA HASALA (V) K N S (P), KAMALA NEHARU SANITORIUM POST
KOLAR TQ. & DIST, KOLAR- 563101

582 PRASHANTHA G
KAR/3092/2021
Muduvadi Hosahalli village, mudavadi post, Holur Hobali
Kolar tq and Dist

583 SHRI. KISHORKUMAR R S
KAR/3669/2021
RAMASANDRA VILLAGEKEMBODI POST
HUTTUR HOBLIKOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT

584 SMT. MANJULA R
KAR/3685/2021
EKAMBALLI VILLAGE SHILLANGERE POST
KOLAR TALUK AND KOLAR DISTRICT 563101

585 SMT. SUDHARANI N
KAR/4007/2021
# 416, VENKATESHWARA NILAYA, DHARMARAYA NAGAR
NEAR RTO OFFICE, KOLAR- 563101
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586 NARAYANA SWAMY G
KAR/4340/2021
NO. 21, YOGINAREYANA VILLAGE, 8TH CROSS, JAYANAGAR
KOLAR- 563101

587 NACHIKETHA N
KAR/4384/2021
1ST FLOOR, SRINIVASA NILAYA, 2ND MAIN, KALIDASA EXTN
ANANTHARAGANGE MAIN ROAD, KOLAR- 563101

588 RENUKA R
KAR/353/2022
ALAMBADI (V) BUDIKOTE (P), BANGARPET TQ. & KOLAR DIST
BANGARPET-

589 SHRI. ABHILASH K N
KAR/516/2022
KUPPANAHALLI (V) C A HALLI POST, KASABA HOBLI, BANGARPET
KOLAR DIST, BANGARPET-

590 KASTHURI S
KAR/588/2022
SIDDANAHALLI (V) SULIKUNTE, BANGARPET TQ. & KOLAR DIST
BANGARPET-

591 SHRI. BRUNDA N
KAR/878/2022
D/O NARAYANASWAMI, MEDIHALA (V & P), VEMGAL HOBLI
KOLAR TQ. & DIST, KOLAR-

592 BALARAJA N
KAR/1581/2022
LAKSHMI SAGAR (V) K N S POST, KOLAR TQ. & DIST
KOLAR- 563101

593 SMT. RENUKA K S
KAR/1582/2022
MURANDAHALL (V) ARAHALLI (P), KOLAR TQ. & DIST, KOLAR-

594 SMT. NETHRAVATHI T H
KAR/1606/2022
THERAHALLI (V) VELAGALABURE POST, SRINIVASPUR TQ. & DIST
SRINIVASPURA-
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595 SHRI. SUSHMA T S
KAR/1684/2022
GUNDLAHALLI (V) TEKAL (H), MALUR TQ. & KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

596 NAVEEN B
KAR/1796/2022
1, THORALAKKI (V & P) TEKAL HOBLI, MALUR TQ, & KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563137

597 GANGA Y
KAR/1842/2022
MARIYAMMANAHALLI, HOSPET TQ, VIJAYANAGAR DIST
HOSPET- 583222

598 PRABHAVATHI A
KAR/2213/2022
HARALAKUNTE VILLAGE, HARATI POST, KOLAR TQ. & DIST,
KOLAR- 563103

599 TAUSEEF AHMED
KAR/2396/2022
NO. 674, HAVALI MOHALLA, , KOLAR- 563101

600 SMT. ROOMANA MOHAMADI
KAR/2464/2022
# 1036, KHUTUB, GHORI MOHALLA, 1ST MAIN, IIIRD CROSS, KOLAR-

601 SHRI. MANJUNATHA C
KAR/3488/2022
JODIKRISHNAPURA (V) NARASAPURA POST, KOLAR TQ. & DIST
KOLAR- 563133

602 SHRI. NAGESH B C
KAR/3670/2022
BASAVANTHA (V) TAMAKA (P), KOLAR TQ. & DIST, KOLAR-

603 CHETHAN K M
KAR/3909/2022
# 551, HALE HENCHINA KARKHANE LAYOUT, 3RD CROSS
BANGARPET ROAD, KOLAR-
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604 RAMESHA M
KAR/4083/2022
S/O MUNIYAPPA, KOOTHANDAHALLI (V), TAMAKA POST
KOLAR TQ. & DIST, KOLAR- 563103

605 SANJAY S
KAR/5093/2022
SRINIVASA NILAYA, ;A' BLOCK, BEHIND CANARA BANK ATM
NARASAPURA, KOLARA- 563101

606 SHRI. PRAMODH KUMAR A
KAR/5136/2022
DODNAHALLI (V) SHAPUR (P), HUTTURU (H), KOLAR (TQ.), KOLAR-

607 RAVITEJA S C
KAR/5279/2022
SHANBHOGANAHALLI(V), KOLARA, - 563101

608 VENILA
KAR/5450/2022
DINNURU (V) THOTLY (P), KOLAR TQ. & DIST, KOLAR-

609 VASAVI M S
KAR/5502/2022
MARJENAHALLI(V) KHAMADENUHALLI(P), KOLAR(DIST)
KOLAR- 563101

610 ARUN KUMAR T V
KAR/5516/2022
THOKALAGATTA(V) VENGAL(P), KOLAR(TQ), KOLAR(DIST)- 563101

611 SHRI. VIJAYA KUMAR B N
KAR/5638/2022
S/O NARASIMHAIAH V. BOMMASANDRA (V), ANGONDAHALLI POST
AVANI HOBLI, MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL- 563131

612 SHRI. PRASHANTH A M
KAR/5728/2022
ALAHALLI(V) THYAVANAHALLI(P), KOLAR(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563101
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613 SRIKRISHNA H
KAR/5934/2022
DHANAVANAHALLI(V), CHKARAPASANAHALLI(P), NARASAPURA(H)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563133

614 POOJA R HEGADE
KAR/206/2023
NO. C-3, J P ROAD, BEHIND CANARA BANK, BENGALURU SOUTH
BSK IIIRD STAGE, BENGALURU- 560085

615 SHRI. GANGADHARA S N
KAR/209/2023
RANGA ROAD, SRINIVASAPURA(TQ), KOLAR(DIST), -

616 BHARATH S R
KAR/219/2023
#69, MUDUVATHI, KOLARA, KOLAR(DIST)- 563101

617 SMT. SWARNASHREE N VENKATESH
KAR/413/2023
VITTAPPANAHALLY (V) HUTHUR (P), KOLAR TQ. & DIST
KOLAR- 563101

618 ABHILASHGOWDA P
KAR/889/2023
ABBANI(V), HARATI(P), KOLAR(V&D;), -

619 MANJESHA R
KAR/1024/2023
UPPARAHALLI(V), LAKSHMIPURA(P), SRINIVASPURA(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)-

620 ASHWINI N
KAR/1885/2023
BANGARAPETE MAIN ROAD 3RD CROSS ROAD, AMBEDKAR NAGARA
KOLAR(DIST)- 563101

621 SHRI. NAVEENKUMAR B S
KAR/1890/2023
BEECHAGONDAHALLI(V)SANTHEKALLAHALLI(P) KOLAR TQ & DIST
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622 AVINASH K N
KAR/2002/2023
KORAGONDANAHALLI(V) MUDUVATHI(P), VAKALERI(H)
KOLAR(TQ)&(P)- 563101

623 BHARATH RAJ K N
KAR/2076/2023
KONDARAJANAHALLI (V) MADERENAHALLI (P), KOLAR TQ. & DIST
KOLAR- 563101

624 POOJA M D
KAR/2078/2023
#47 MAGERI(V) S.MADAMANGALA(P), BANGARAPETE(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)-

625 ARATHI S
KAR/2218/2023
V HOSAHALLI(V) MULABAGILU(TQ), KOLAR, KOLAR- 563131

626 DEEKSHITHA Y
KAR/2576/2023
#1777, NEAR BAZER GATE, KOLAR OPP, PUC BOY'S HOSTEL, K.G.F
KOLAR(DIST)- 563101

627 MAHESH V R
KAR/2685/2023
HAROHALLI, HARDENS, NEAR PAVAN COLLEGE, , KOLAR- 563101

628 MAHENDRA KUMAR P N
KAR/2699/2023
PERJENAHALLI(V) KURUGAL(P), KOLAR(TQ), KOLAR(DIST)- 563101

629 VISMAYA C N
KAR/2757/2023
# 1315, BALAJIGARABEEDI, CHOKKA COMPOUND, KATARIPALYA
KOLAR-

630 NETHRA N
KAR/4581/2023
NARASAPURA, KOLAR- 563133

Page 74 of 78



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : KOLAR

BAR ASSOCIATION : KOLAR

TALUK : KOLAR DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

631 TAMHID TARRANUM
KAR/5194/2023
#786, BEEDI COLONY, NEAR JUNEDIYA MASJID, WARD NO 35, KOLAR
KOLAR-

632 VINAY K S
KAR/5249/2023
KONDENAHALLI(V), MUDUVADI(P), KOLAR(TQ)&(DIST), KOLAR(DIST)-

633 NALINI A
KAR/140/2024
HOSAMATAHALLI(V), MATAHALLI(P), SUGTURU(H)
KOLAR(TQ)&(DIS)- 563101

634 VINITH A V
KAR/154/2024
ALAHALLI (V) THYVNAHALLI (P), KOLAR TQ. & DIST
KOLAR- 563130

635 GURURAJU C R
KAR/203/2024
CHOKKAPURA (V) KOLAR TQ. & DIST, , KOLAR-

636 SUBHASH D
KAR/252/2024
SINGEHALLI (V) VEMAGAL POST, KOLAR TQ. & DIST
KOLAR- 563101

637 PAVAN KUMAR A M
KAR/656/2024
ALAHALLI THYAVANAHALLI(P), KOLAR(TQ), KOLAR(DIST)- 563130

638 CHANDRIKA G M
KAR/867/2024
GUTTAHALLI(V) BANGARAPETE, KOLAR(DIST), KOLAR-

639 ANITHA V
KAR/1546/2024
GUJJANAHALLI(V), MUDIYANUR(P), MULABAGILU(TQ), KOLAR(DIST)-
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640 RAJ KUMAR K R
KAR/2031/2024
BEHIND OLD ANAND MURTHY SCHOOL, 3RD CROSS, 4TH MAIN ROAD
GANDHI NAGAR, KOLAR-

641 ASHOKA K S
KAR/2136/2024
KALLIKUPPA(V), T.GOLLAHALLI(P), BETAMANGALA(H), K.G.F.(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563116

642 RAMACHANDRAPPA N
KAR/2716/2024
#231, WARD NO 6, RAILWAY STATION ROAD, KOLAR(DIST)
KOLAR- 563101

643 GOWTHAMA MURTHY V
KAR/2900/2024
RAMASANDRA(V), BYRANAHALLI(P), NARASAPURA(H)KOLAR(TQ)
KOLAR- 563130

644 SHALINI N
KAR/3170/2024
NOOR NAGAR PWD COLONY, HANUMAN STREET, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563101

645 MUNIRAJA C
KAR/3716/2024
THORANAHALLI (V) BYRANAHALLI (P), MALUR(TQ), KOLAR- 563130

646 HARISHA B
KAR/3933/2024
THORALAKKI (V & P) TEKAL (H), MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

647 KUSHAL B S
KAR/4978/2024
BEECHAGONDANAHALLI (V), SANTHEKALLAHALLI(P), VEMGAL(H)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563128

648 SYED SABEER
KAR/5012/2024
KASABA(H) MADERAHALLI(P), KOLAR(TQ), KOLAR(DIST)- 563101
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649 RAKESH K R
KAR/5081/2024
1ST MAIN, 5TH 5TH CROSS, MUNESHWARA NAGAR, KOLAR(DIST)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563101

650 SANDEEP M
KAR/5116/2024
MASTHI BADAVANE NEAR RTO OFFICE, KOLAR- 563101

651 AKASH J
KAR/5235/2024
PARSHEWAGANAHALLI(V) MUDUVATHI(P), KOLAR(DIST), KOLAR(DIST)-

652 BHUVANA R GOWDA
KAR/5416/2024
MARJENAHALLI (V), KAMADENAHALLI (P), KOLAR, KOLAR- 563101

653 LAVANYA C N
KAR/5551/2024
CHIKKAPURA (V) MALUR(TQ), KOLAR(DIST), KOLAR(DIST)- 563130

654 BHOOMIKA V
KAR/5834/2024
DODDAVALLABBI (V & P) KOLAR (TQ. & DIST), KOLAR-

655 LISHODHANA C V
KAR/6040/2024
MASTHI (P) MALUR(TQ), KOLAR(DIST), KOLAR(DIST)- 563139

656 SHRI. VARUN KUMAR M
KAR/6051/2024
# 1487, GEETHA ROAD, ROBERTSONPET, KOLAR GOLD FIELDS

657 PRATHIBHA R
KAR/6133/2024
DODDAGAJURU (V) CHINTAMANI(TQ), CHIKKABALLAPURA
CHIKKABALLAPURA- 561228

658 SHRI. SATHVIK S BHARADWAJ
KAR/6717/2024
'SUPRABATHA', 10TH CROSS, JAYANAGARKOLAR
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659 SHALINI P
KAR/6753/2024
#740 BEHIND ADARSHA COLLEGE PETECHOMANOHALLI, KOLAR
KOLAR- 563101

660 KAVERI K
KAR/619/2025
CHIKKAHASALA(V) K.N.S.(P), KOLAR, KOLAR- 563101

661 SANDHYA S V
KAR/1571/2025
SHYANUBHOGANAHALLI(V&P;), HOLUR(H), KOLAR, KOLAR- 563101
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